in accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

&

Companies House

it

06/06/2018 ug
COMPANIES HOUSE

T Company details
Company number [ 0 [S_IT[T[?FF’?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full {International Mining & Infrastructure Corporation bold biack capitals.
| Plc
Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Geoffrey Paul
Surname Rowley
Administrator’'s address
Building name/number Ian Floor
Street [1 10 Cannon Street
(London
Post town l
County/Region |
Postcode | ’_EIEI 4 W| [F|—E_| U
Country ‘
n Administrator’s name o
Full forenamel(s : © Other administrator
) Jason Daniel Use this section to tell us about
Surname Baker another administrator.
E Administrator's address e
Building mame/number |2nd Floor © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street [1 10 Cannon Street another administrator.
|London
Post town ,

County/Region ’7

ot [E[cla[ N [ e[ €l U

Country iﬁ

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Attachment

have attached a copy of:
Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

% B[ Epffe

=

d

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Gl ol Glohils

I Sign and date

Admini d Signature
) istrator's >
Signature

Signature date ,? E— f? {FG_ l? l? F1— l?

xqﬂﬂ@_\

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30 of the Insolvency (England & Waies) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
International Mining & Infrastructure Corporation 05143779

Ini the Court case number
THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE 001862 OF 2018

reg;:‘m;;;?o?ge mpa:; Statemnent as to the affairs of (2) International Mining & Infrastructure Corporation, 2nd Floor, 110

Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6EU
(b) Insert date

on the (b) 26 April 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 26 April 2018 the date that the company entered
administration.

Full name YA Resoq \¢ e B -

Signed / }gf‘-

Dated ?m \M-ww‘ \Qa\?‘




International Mining & Infrastructure Corporation

A - Summary of Assets
As at 26 April 2018

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to fioating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Investments Investments

PPE Property, plant and equipment
SIM Loan Loans receivable

IntercoCam /C - Caminex

intercoMRIOH /C — Mano River MRIOH

Current assefs
Cash Cash and cash equivalents
AccRec Trade and other receivables
Total assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ' Datc_ 30\ ¥ L;la '

Book Estimated
Value to
£ Realise
£
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
0 Uncertain
54,474 10,895
1,325,904 0
18,355013 0
86248 0
19,950,804 10,895
837,553 837,553
120,895 70.320
20,909,251 929,663
20,909,251 929,663




International Mining & Infrastructure Corporation
Al - Summary of Liabilities
As at 26 April 2018

Estimated to realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 929,663
Liabilities

Preferential creditors: - ]
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 929,663
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003 0
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 929,663
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 929,663
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 929,663
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 131,896,392
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding any -130,966,729
shortfall in respect of floating charges post 14 September 2003)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors -130,966,729
Issued and called up capital 1,445,692
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members -132,412,421

Signature »&“ Date 30 \y \‘ 2018 -




87T 8107 ABW 62 60°S10Z 424 105 Sdi ¥E 40 1 30eg

JW\\.\ aimeubis
L' 016'65T WY¥9 TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘INN3IAY AOOMIIVH 0T £0Z€91Z:59Q QALIWI SFANIWON VHOUNY YOV
$STLY'SET ¥Yv9 TMN ‘NOGNO? ‘INNIAY GOOMIIVH 01 0069212°S30 Q3 LIWI STANIWON VIOdNY OovD
£4°€00'T S8z LE0d “Wbim 30 IS ‘uipjueys ‘ss0p) pRYybulds 7 NOSNDLLY ¥313d dOv2
#1°£56'0 VITVALSNY ‘T6TE VINOLDIA ‘WYHONTUANYS ‘13345 HivE S 053 NOSNDLLY 30Nyd ooV
19°Z62 HVE OTYM ‘3AISAISHIW ‘SNITIH 1S “THH NOLSITID3 ‘AvOy 10J53dd €24 NOLHSY INNVA[ NOVD
1£'569 Nd0 SZYUN “HIOHON  Wweysiem YHON ‘Youns) ‘peoy Alamaug ‘sbeRoD 9iqas SSANHSY WYHWVID HLID! ¥a WOV
0T'1ZE Nd0 BTUN “HIOHON Weysiem YHON ‘yount) ‘peoy Amaug ‘26eno) sgers SSANHSY INVC V1INV Siid 10V
LET0F (0S ZW “YILSIHINVIW ‘LIS NINO 'SONIANING VHANWETY 4001 QUE T1GVLSV9:SSQ I LIWIT STANIWON 00SY MOVD
et 1S ZW “YIISTHONYIW “13341S NIINO ‘SONITTING VIANYXITY "HOOd QUE YATIAQVH S9A QA LIWIT SFANIWON 0JSY ovD
€€°0L0°7 (1S ZW “YALSTHONVIA ‘13FULS N3N0 'SONITIING VHANVXT TV 40014 Qg MQSAIHSSQ GALIWIT STINIWON ODSY {11 28]
6L 'EET [0S ZW “YALSIHONVIN ‘1ITHLS NIIND ‘SONITTING VIANYYTTY OO GHE VANIAMOS:SSQ AU TWIT SIINIWON DSV HOVD
6v'S09'T [0S ZW "YALSIHINVIW ‘13341 NIINO ‘SONIATING VUGNV TV “HOOTd QUE MUSAIHS2AQ AU STANIWON ODSY (571}
90209 (S ZW "d3LSAHONYIN ‘133H1S NI3ND “‘SONIATING VIANVATY “dOOT4 QUE YVLSYE:SSA QALIWIT STANIWON QOSV 40vD
1128 NdT TOI ‘%a553 ‘pJoj] ‘pecy uoydwen /97 NVOVIINYY NVHLYNYIWVAVd 30vD
65'091 MA8 SAM ‘NOLIWVHEEATOM ‘INENOSWOM ‘INYT HOLYHEE 06 053 IOVLIWYY GIAVA QIVHOIY aovd

vag €99
Sg'6p1 ‘Spueipily IS9M  USMOSIRH ‘ue june 81 ‘3SnoH JjjasN ‘pa s1ensiiay AN 0 0S3 IOVLIWYY dITTH MIHLLYIW 20V
€E°0L0'T HY0 $Z35 ‘NOGNOT ‘avOy T1IH INY3H 09T 0S3 NODINOYANY SOTOLSOdY a0vd
87'Ze8 AAb STV ‘USapIaqY ‘pedy mepeH ZZ UOSIBPUY BABIN BUSIYS SiW YoV
L(90b JdE ZMN ‘NOANOT “THIH dft LOOHS ‘39007 MDIMYVM 9T 053 LTHIWY YIANDIVA 60VD
XL 9YM

L[E£TIT'T ‘THIHSIHD  WVYHSGOYS ‘INV1 HSHVIN ‘STWOH YMUVd WYHSQOYS ‘JATYA A3ET1L 22 1IWY IORINVIA 80VD
[8'YTS'LS dA6 TAq ‘Sepung ‘yeflspen 359M 8 ‘$9T X089 Od GI.LIWI STANIWON SONIAYS 1SMEL IONVITIY L0VD
0T Tro dvk THY ‘TIIHAF ‘avOd 131TIIH 81 0S3 NaTIV NHOC 143904 S0VD
ZLPOPITT dA6 1A 'F3ANNQA ‘LIVOLDNIVYIN 1S3M 8 ‘+9T XO8 0di$oa .11 STINIWON SONIAVS 1SMYL IDNVITIV SOVD
ZE'09S X19 ZIvE ‘TUIHSLTIM “HILSNIWIYM ‘DTN ANV AAGYD § 0S3 NITIV YADNIAS ANOHLNY YOV
96'899 YIY3ET1 ‘0T-000T ‘AINNOD OAVIYISINOW ‘AVMHOIH YT HOV3g ¥voONs AQQV JINNOY SNIINC £0VD
86'/9¢ ANE TS19 "INIVYITIOD “YNivd JYIHSLVIHM & SWYAV QuVHITY Z0vD
8697 05S $TYM ‘JUIHSIHD ‘WVHINIRILTY ‘A3SSVIN WYHNNG ‘avOd NOLLVIS 8E 0S3 SWVAY HAISOL ANOHINY TOVD
91°GES v0S 013 'NOQNOT ‘QvOd NTHIVM 8E {53 00aY 4NSNA NYYIWI 00vD
3 sS3UppY awey Aoy

ssoqipas) Auedwio) - g
Jid uonelodio) amprniseus g Sujully jeuoneluduy
d11 AMOSIAPY 4



60'ST0Z 19A TOS SdI g J0  abed

NS
\@.\\ auneubis

§2:£1 8102 ABW 62

$8'170°C dNZ OIS ‘FUIHSIHD ‘GIHEST OOV ‘STHD WHOWIvE €1 NVH3g NYO{ HOED
Z0°c88 1VS 89S ‘auysproioH ‘u0isAoy ‘peoy 1013 b WHO38 NNV VIOIdivd 004D
BV HEE Od0 $THE ‘135800 ‘F100d "INOLSHIV ‘G LHNODINYA £1 AINT39 3 13d dogD
ST'SPT'L OIS CZNL INTI ‘QHOLSHSY ‘NIFHO SJOHSIA £ MOGA38 NHOL ANsa 00g0
S6°$90'P1Z X(9 13 ‘uopuo ‘asenbs 1exds /7 ‘SE eld DS3 YHVQ-LNOWNYIA NYTHAY SYIOHDIN NOZD
T HL6'T OV8 TTML YESTIAAIW ‘NOLONIAAAL ‘av0d WYHNDIDIML YEE INCWNY3E 139VOUYIN ANOAYS SSIW WosD
ZI'6LEET YVB VEDT ‘uopuo ‘axy Al 15 £9 QALTNTT STINIWON LH04NY38 108D
1279868 VVB VEDT ‘Uopua ‘Oxy AR 1S £9  SWONTSS:S( G LIWIT SIANIWON 1¥04Nv3g oo
€SP MV0 0T3d ‘FUIHSNTOINIT ‘INAYN0A ‘IAUOHLMYD ‘ASTE WiV TIVH ¢ 53 THOWSAUYIE NHOL MUY {080
90°zZ09 ZdZ 799 'MODSYTO ‘IAVONTIW ‘TI3IINOLSTU 9T Tv3g aiavad 106D
S2°'708 AQS8 LTIdH "SHIDNG ‘WYHNIAAYH “INVT SIHQULS LT F19VIF INQWIS SHW HOaD
95°'8 SALVLS GIALINN ‘EHOZT ‘AN TIDISTIE0D ‘0T ALNCY 3LVIS 0088 S31v8 S NHOC 004D
956899 MCE TUN NIOJHON ‘HIIMAON ‘13344S AdO 5:590 AALIWTT SFINIWON HOOD ANV LLvive 408D
0S°0EL MGE TUN SIOSHON ‘HIIMYON ‘13TULS IO §:59A GILTWTT STINENON DHOOD ANV LLVRIVE 3043
£2°796'8p NYT T “Isayauely ‘suspies) Ajjipeddid auQ AILIIWIT {STINTWON) NHOA M3IN JO INVE IHL 204D
0L'STL b NYT TiA “RISYpue ‘suspied Alipeddld su0 I LIWIT (STANIWON) HHOA MAN 40 MNVE 3HL g0aD
T 95¢ 1NS 9TMS ‘uopucT ‘peoy SfepswisH €T 1vE NYL IOUWI 40 JOX3 ZOIMIISO I YNADNT voaD
6¥'9TS'ES OV9 §TSS ‘XISST ‘NOGTISYE ‘NOANIV ‘AvOY AUYNLNID M3IN TZ-LT IROMVDISSQ 4171 SHANIWON QUYNYvS 604D
896829671 dHS 13 ‘NOANOT ‘30V1id TIIHOUNHD T IWI STINIWON ONLLSIANI 1D3YIG SAVIHvE 8080
P /80'PT OHT VI3 ‘uopuo ‘1921 premp3 Buny 7 dIWD:S3QA PN SSSUILLION EoL3LUeg 108D
91°GES YAvNYD vOE dET ‘oueuQ ‘wewpyely ‘pecy y6ieds saweg gz peyueg Sewoyt piaeq JI 9080
95°086'E NS 9N ‘Aysuooun ‘ujoour ‘ediobulas Hed UoSUOW 07 G plejieg 199]) PleuOy JO J0X] UOSIEM USYT ey SoaD
99°0p1'Z S¥S 1€V ‘TUIHSANIGUVIND! ‘AYOHONVE ‘GvOY F3SU0D ‘HOIOINAIVD 0S3 INAINVTIVE UIVLSTIY p08D
75'€S (SO +19 WLSAINOTO ‘AT144NL "INNIAY HLIOMSLVHD $S 0S3 TIvE ¥M3HJQLSTIHD NHOC €090
8501'T NYT €NE XASSNS 1SV ‘JAOH ‘YO TIIHIAWOS ‘39A0T THHIIWOS 72 UDIVE LITNa-IVIN 709D
£5°906 789 TFOS ‘AVMS ‘3NVT AYMS HLNOS ‘DIVIMOAYIW YDIVE WYITIIM MOy 1080
vat £9¢
96'9 ‘Spueipily 1SS USMOSI|EH “Buer] [24ne 8T “SSNOH JIASN ‘PIT ensitay siinan O/ ATV QNOWAYVY 00eD
P8 ¥1I6'P20'1Z epeur) ‘3T J9A ‘29 JSANCdURA IS JpUad 1S9M 068 ‘009 3aNS *ou] Bululy oYy novd
6S°£5T 187 EWD ‘QUOLSIWTEHD “1343ATd TIRI4LYH ‘AVM ST1OVANT O ST 0S3 NLLSNV 398039 NVIV SOV
E | s33.1ppY olIeN Aoy

ssopupads) Auedwo) - g
old uonesodio) anpnnseyu] g buluiy jeuoneuwsqul
d11 MOSIAPY d4



STET 9107 AewW 62

16°CrE

60°5102 "RA DS 5di

vac €96
‘SPURIPIK 1S9M  UBMOS3[EH ‘BUE] [RINET BT ‘3SNOH |MaN ‘PT] Slensibay ajaN 0/D

V€ JO £ abed

aunjeubis

%/

0S3 L1348 NYONNG It

8'649°C 41E T44 ‘daysdaiys ‘pojR 1 ‘S50 AStied 86 053 373348 N3aNY QUVHOIY HIED
GE'ED DF £19 'MOSSVIO ‘Qv0d DA vE 6 053 I9ARINTIDITIE WINW 919D
£€8°£99'1 MdE FhNg 'BuuAals ‘aacig squioc) 9T ATIAVHS GIOUVH 4190
LL76E0'C SHY 060 ‘SPURIPIA 1S9M “IINYIOS ‘U0 YOIMSIYD) ‘3S0]) puepxo4 9 Ainqpeug uof weyeis Jj = 112))
St'bLT OMT £19 YAISIONTHD ‘IS0 QUOSIWHS 2T STHUVH:SRA OS3 NOLHONOG SAWVE NLLYVIN argn
78'6/9'T OMT £19 ‘BIYSISION0ID “121SADUMLD ‘2S01) Piojieus 1 uolybnog unaely Jw o190
6LEET X3g 1+0S ‘ysdwey ‘voibunui ‘voibuiuulg ‘asop) piopey S7 uoybnog INAITIV NYIIE 1W aran
SL'708 ad6 $OS ‘TUTHSAUOALHIAH ‘NIHDLIH ‘SIHONIS FHL S NAHONOG L380Y dIIHd vigd
LT'S0¥'S Nd0 €190 ‘TUTHSSANIHWNA ‘WIOHONVT ‘INIOSTUD GOOMWTIOH 8 0S3 JDIMHINOE INDISHI Y3 LTVM 619D
N3
01°'1Z2¢ TZNL ‘INTGX  3DARHANOL “QALLLYIN ‘QvOY NIANILLITYD ‘STOVLIOD NIANILID Z ANVTIO8 ANOHINY SYWOH.L 814D
£2'GL¥ IXS 9ZNE XFSSNS LSV ‘ALYOT10d NOLSIHIAY ‘AvOY HLYON “THOWNVY SNNOAG TSON Y3HJOLSTHHD 18D
£7'E00'T {17 EWD ‘%3557 “pIossSluay) ‘[R19A3d PIRLABH ‘RS MOIIM 1 Rauuog ypqez jasebiely Sy 914D
91°GES ST §X3 ‘UoAS(Q ‘YINOUDCT “J920S II0Y 6 ‘SIAqURYD AJUL]  WeyeIn) JO SI0XT WYL B Joouads uoxaba 160y STaD
06'99 YAYNY2 3nDI9134 'SO8-NIG-d0-3TI3dYN 0881-9 MNOAX0 ‘L LVWULS SVS SNIYYNNOS Oan 190
0£'€0£'0T HI8 TED ‘TUIHSADATHAWYD ‘IDATHGWYD ‘avOd LLVINH St AISUITIOH WNIL SW £180
€99 Y NAUT TW “YALSAHINYIW ‘SNAAYVO ATIIAYOIId INO ‘NOTIAW MIOA M3N 40 MNVE FHL SNLASH:S90 ILIWIT STINIWON NOTIIW ANS 410}
€481 3T TZ0A "ATHSHHOA HIHON ‘AQLTHM "IOVeREL NOIFTY T 0S3 NYOHMNIE TAVHOIW QiAva 10
vT8H8 10F 58N "LTOHLNON ‘ANNIAY NSMOTIDI OF UIVE ANTIOUYD SuW o1eD
$£E10'Y X30 61d ‘UoAS ‘ynowdld ‘Anquiap 9AUQ PRYYDIH + 053 QUODIDVIE SIWVE NIHAALS 204D
Qas6 11O
9/'€9T ‘PIIHSHALSIINOTD  HOOUAAAT HOCUAAAT WILNAD "HONVHE JHL ‘HDLVd ANNNS Q19 AHLOWIL A0ED
91'SES 406 020d "dA1SIHIIHD ‘A3SHS ‘AvOd NOLAYD St OS3 ONITIIE WYITIIM NHOL X082
SH'799°2 H30 ZTMS ‘NOGNOT ‘Qv0d ASNSAYHS 99 DISMVTAIE YIHLIS3 SW MOgD
8 LET'1 HNZ ZT4M ‘SUUSHIOA 19 ‘Aungsmaq ‘@nuany siepiauul Sz neyg Aefip AOED
6+'S09'T HO% 0ZdN ‘INIMO  1HOdM3IN ‘133415 WYHVHED L 053 ATLLNAE NOWIS n0g>
TL0zs UAS GWY ‘XISST ‘PUOJLIOY ‘BNURAY |BMYSLS $0T nauusg 261009 QoY W 108D
16°LEE'T QN8 0735 ‘'NOANOT “Pivd AIT4INY 9¢ ‘7 1Y 0S3 AQYNIE NVIV SYIOHDIN S090
3 SSaIppY oweN A=y

si0)1pa4) Auedwo) - g

2d uonesodio) anjongseyur g Suiuil jeuoRewIRUY

d11 AMoSIApY dud



gZ:£1 9107 Aol 67

60°ST0Z "4oA TS Sdl

e Jo 4 abeq

Y

7

samyeubis

96'899 SA8 £S.18 ‘wiiuy Auno) ‘sjituysng ‘aAuq Aemwel| v NVAVYNVYD HIINNIN STWVE WYTTUM £000
01°6£5'67 YV9 TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘aNN3AY GOOMIUVH 0T ‘S3DTAYIS SILLINNIAS SYATUvd dNG O/D 0091912:590 GaLIWI STINIWON GUOIDVNYD Z000
YAvNYD
81°$99'S THT AZA ‘DG Jaanoduep 1 SjjiauelD) 609-002z ‘24ua) Jyded ‘LEE0T X0g Od dio) Aunuad) pioodeue) 1020
TAZ (SW
9€'0Z1T ‘oueiu0 ‘0ju0i0) ‘uaeda 3jqeadsy SIUNODY ‘DnuaAy ANSIeAIUN 00T “00ld YT U] SSAIRS JOISSAU Bdeysianduwo) 0020
gT'SLy Hib £Z3d "auysabpuquieD) ‘SaAT 15 ‘yuombBUIpOON ‘auen Sayme Z ‘Spoom|id Ay ss3b.ung Adupis Avoyuy bzdDd
86 1OV EPY'TZ a7 NZD3 ‘Uopuo ‘19345 JaISSYDUIM 1940 T ‘SSN0OH JAISSYIUIM PT1 SSOUIUON JBU3GOIS) |F £€Z490
L6'882°00T'82 807 NZJ3 ‘uopu0 ‘19315 JASIYIUIM 10219 T ‘9SNOH JIISSYPUIM PY¥] SSBUILLION 1DUSQOID 19 420
1066 402 ENQ "THIHSHHOA HINOS “Y3ISYONOA ‘3JH0HINAAI ‘INNTAY YNIMOY SE NOL 40 SUOX3 M 8 NOSNISOY ANV vav1D (174¢ 8]
#9'795'8 OHS Z¥8Y ‘AvaHY313d ‘MVLINIW ‘IATYA NV.LSOUA T L13NNNE NNV LTIVOHYIN SHlN y48:8)
99°0¥1'C 036 ZHAY ‘TUIHSNITUIAY ‘QVAHUT 13d ‘MY TLINIW ‘IATYA NV1SOHA +1 0S3 LIINUNG Nv1 ATED
[56 £EAD
86°49C ‘TUTHSMDIMUYM ‘¥dS NOLONIWYI HOOUSHOVL SIOHSIE ‘QUVHIIO ANN3FYaA0 L1 ANAODYNG SFWVL NIHAILS X180
1418582 M3Z EHA “1STHOA "HANOWINYNOS ‘avOd d13%NNG £E 053 30Mia SY15n0a mias
79°EESTUE dMT TAD ‘AISNYIAND ‘LH0d W3 13d 1S ‘FAVYNYIdST ANDILYTO ‘1HN0D YNIUVIN § ©S3 3oMud aIAvVa ATED
Zh95€E 715 €218 ‘umog Aunay) ‘SpIeUMOIMBN JBqWO?) ‘peoy AYdUIlD| ZZ ‘asawasn] aumoig dojung auer nTgD
¥6°0LT'T MX6 ZTXO ‘NOXO ‘JOVINYM ‘AN0YD ATV 19 NMOYE WYITIM NOSYC 118D
19'££C Od/ TZH3 ‘uelyiot 1se3 ‘ybungjsssnjy ‘peoy UoneIs ‘SEliIA [Iik %S3 € 0S3 NMOud 3ATD S1eD
16°491 Uy T2 AGIVINUDE ‘NOLNYOHL “ANTISTHD T¥NOA 9€ OU9:sRd DSI NMOUE MIUANY i14: 8]
0L 192 OMT £19 YALSTIONRAID ‘ISOTD QUCAIVHS T 053 NOLHONOWE SAWVE NLLYYW O1aD
Ndo
G9'18€’S 9TdH ‘SH0NAG  NIANISSIW 1VFHO ‘QOOMISTd ‘INYT NTTUO ‘JOVLL0D TIIMOS 053 QOOHYIHLOYS MVd d1ed
80'952'9 ar/ veOA ‘NOANOT “SHRIVIA SIAZE 8T ‘ISNOH MOLS NHOL “d00T4 W 1530 (ELIWIT SIINIWON dTYNOIIVIK SHOOHT (0)8: )
6 SAD
Fiatsa AHINTAOD  WYd SSINISNE NITHD NICTHIW ‘TARYA ISH0T LHN0I W ‘ISNOH g GILTNTT STINTWON THS NTED
91'GES XST 663N ‘auh | uodn apseaman ‘a1ebmoyien ‘enua) awl, ‘GZ0T Xog Od VSI:53Q QALIKTT STANTWON NIMIIY WIgD
98'610°10T XST 663N ‘BuAL uodn apseomaN ‘ebmoyies ‘jlenus) awi) ‘Sz0T xog Od WON:S3Q ALIWIT STANIWON NIMIUg 16D
£9°€06'9 XST 663N ‘SuAL uodp SseomaN ‘aebmoyies ‘fenua) awy) ‘Sz0T xog Od SSOUD:S8ad AALIWI STANIWON NIMIug N gd
6+'S09'T XST 663N "BUAL uodn IseoMaN ‘ebmojied) ‘|lenual) SWLL ‘SZOT X0 Od  9Z8IMTUA S30 GILIWI STANIWON NIMI g cTeD
3 SSBIppY wepN Aoy

sio1pas) Auedwo) - g

dld uonesodio) ainpniiseyul 1§ GujuiW [euoneusnul

d11 AiosiApy did



8Z:E1 9107 ABW 62

60°ST0Z "RA 705 SdI

¥ Jo 5 abed

aumeubis

%)

197457 Sd{ 913S ‘uopua ‘peoy Jupad 121 3ep) sspey)) uolpeuof JiW AODD
#50 O(E ZZHI ‘NVIHLOTGIW ‘HITINTVA MINVEDIST “VAIINK 6 053 V1) I9ani3A3g IV noJd
I8°8¥1'9h 815 ¥13 ‘NOANOT ‘FVHM ASYNYD ‘TIvNOS YAYNYD ‘JLINTD dNOYOLLID 90:3Q GRLIWD SITRIVIW V01D dNOYUSLIID 1020
0S'£S6'01 15 $13 ‘uopuo ‘Heym Ateue) ‘alenbg epeue) ‘anua) dnaubnd  AILVYNOISIA (ANVITHI) STANIWON MNVELLID S00D
¥S'0 16 $13 ‘vopuoT ‘Jeym Aleue) ‘asenbg epeue) ‘anus) dnosBaID 14:59C GILTIWIT SIANIWON NOGNOT XNVELLD ¥ooD
96'899 TI8 ST ‘wepjeQ ‘weyuaym] YHON '850[D) UoSuyof § YNYD JNUYUY piaeg ueug JW 000D
T
6t°S09'T 61S ‘TUIHSWVYHONDIONG ‘SSOYD SGEYHYID ‘SATHA GOOM SDING ‘IDC0T IJYLIVO 0S3 MOHD NIT-33d SINN3Q 400D
85°/92 OSZ 7SND ‘TUIHSAWVYH ‘13314 ‘INNIAY NIFUONIQ £2 NIANSLITHD Sv19N04 AOY 0020
08°'06£'E VY6 3ZOM ‘NOANOT ‘34D ONOT 06 @17 (SIANIWON) TVALIdYD LOIAFHD NODD.
98°'/97'8/ Y6 3ZOM ‘NOANOT ‘JHIV ONO1 06  IXVIW:S3Q AL (STANIWON) TY.LIdVD LOIASHD W02D
T+'80S Sd0 SZ7 ‘3QISAASHIN “1OCH3AI ‘Q¥0d TIVH S L£ 053 SYALSTHD TNV 7020
ATE
SH'887 O0ZHY YXASSNS 1STIM  HONOUOTIN ‘NOLONTFHOLS ‘INYT d3LYM ‘I9VLEOD TOOHDS NVIWTHHIAHD STIWVC 00D
6b'€8 SALVYIS GALINN “£9T8F TW ITIIAHLYON ‘QY MD3d £821¢ QLLOWIHD BINVA 4W (100)]
96°899 3SS 0TS ‘uys3yD  pRYSS|Ice ‘ASiBLYS 10 ‘peoy ASIBLYS ‘e mosg doiey wetgeay) yegezg uale) s 1000
8689 THI €AD ‘AULNIAOD ‘1404) TIIHISY ¢ NYHNYHD LLYWNSVA HOOD
1€ ¥X6 THE ‘yanowsawnog ‘spisasey) T ‘ze/s Xod Od (ALIWN STINTWON 3SYHD 9000
69'662 NO9 9758 ‘DIIHSUILSIONOTD HINOS “IOLSTHE ‘ANINMOQA ‘IAY ANV THIHLNS +0T YITANYHD NHOC QIAYa 4000
78'SL9'C 407 9TMS ‘NOANQT ‘avOd ViI3avIW 2T 053 SHIaWVHD 1DIA3NIY NYHLYNOL WVS 3000
S0'6kL'Y Av£ YZ23 ‘NOANO1 'AUNaHLON T 109590 CALIWIT STANIWON MDD aodo
6591 SYZ ¥ZD3 ‘NOANOT ‘QUVA ISNOHNDIOL8 £ 9 DNIYdDI:S9A ERLIWTT TAINIIWON SOMNID 2000
19'/€2 116 9 INTN ‘WYHDIDIM 1SIM '3NNIAY SANVYDIVO OT YAZAVD NVI 4000
£€°0/0'T ddT S48 ‘INTY ‘GOOM SLI3d ‘AYMSONDI 6£1 053 S3qISYIHIVD 133908 NHOL ¥0DD
61'089 XHO 48 INTN ‘WYHIIDIM LSIM ‘INVT HIATIS £8 WALYD Y3ANETY TIVNOY 6000
65°9Z6'T ANYITII ‘0000 HLVIW 0D ‘NVAVN ‘NMOLSNHOL 0S3 AJISSYD dIIHd 800D
96'899 NNG STSL ‘ANVIZAIT) ‘NIVA ‘JATHA SANVIGOOM 01 YALAYD VOATYL £00D
96’899 Odz £S5 ‘X553 “19ayjusg ‘aue |adeyd 0z uode)) ejnsi) Siy 900D
' TH0'T XHE pdH ‘TUHSAIOL1YAH ‘A LSWYHIYIA ‘AVOY SONVIENYHS 1€ ANVD vevadva AYVIK IAIIAINGD Sl <000
ULy SA1V.S QILINN ‘ETT08 ‘02 AOOMITONI ‘COOMTIONT ‘AVM ATIOH S T66E AGNYD W STTHLHESA $000
¥ SSIPPY suwepN Aoy

s1031pas) Auedwio) - g

Jld uofjelodio) ainjongseyuy g Buluiy j[ruoneUIgU]

d11 MOSIAPY dud



gZ:E1 9107 Ao 67

60°ST07 "43A 108 SdI

#£ Jo g abey

—

] % ainyeubrs
86497 NVW 2O ST ‘d¥Z EWI ‘UBW JO 15T ‘ueyduQ ‘peoy amoH T ucgdwor) Auoipuy J238d 1w NTJD
LT 89F VAE 9AD ‘AYINIAQD ‘Qu0Iavd ‘avod YTTIA 06 STD NHOL Y3904 WIDD
L6PST LT ANVINI ‘2 NIIANA ‘AVNO SNOSUIO0H NHOC YIS 04 GRLIWET {(GNYTIIL) SFANIWON 3SSINS L1030 10
1986741 dHS M ‘uopuon ‘auenbs uolbuisusy /¢ puUOLLIIRY) BUGY SSINOT SiA) NID0
64°509'T Oy TTT0 ‘TIVAHDOY ‘3SOTD ANVTIYW 6 053 9oV AWIYIC {10
0£'€02'01 3IN0 ZEXA ‘NOAFA 'T1dVISNYVE "ADIANYT ‘3ATYA UL AREHD 1€ 053 14vHD 39¥039 aIAva 110
€4 16E'T VAT 659 ‘|0is1g ‘doysig MAIS ‘pedy posulD 67 Apper) auep) SIW Tjwe
610V ANt £4M ‘TEHEHDIVM ‘AFISCUV LSTM IATIA WENYUNL £1 318D AIAVA NIATY 95120
96899 NO6 EENS ‘UIUSHIM ‘WeYSIO) ‘Bue uemoy £7 YIIMOD QIOITIUHL AFINVYLS NV TV 4120
8'5(9'C SUZ $1S ‘AYSPIOYRIS UBIL-UC-DI0IS IBAAS SIMIT 67 053 TBMOD SYWOHL HONH 310
91'GES dS0 0TX0 ‘TUIHSTIOIXO ‘GUOIONITIVM INNSAY HONOYUOAE S NVTHONOD QIAYA MO Lvd amoo
96'89% adz TvH Y3SAAIW ‘MOHUYH ‘'GvOY FACUD WB €4 NVATIOD WI0D 21D
16'789'C8 207 $HY ‘ATRUNS  ONDROA ‘13341 HINOS ££-TZ ‘ISNOH HINOS ‘T ALINS NIY3G:S9A GLIWIT STINIWON INIJANVIWLOD a10
£€°0L0'T 3d/ 64d ‘apishasiof ‘Hodyanog ‘auet (W 8 paRUUO) URdel uyor JiW VIO
61489995 VAYNYD ‘TAZ {SIW NO  ‘0Ju0J0] ‘1001 W38 ‘anuaAy Ausiaaun 00T U] SRS JOISIAL] reysssndiuo) 6120

ANVIWY3D
$8H5TT8 ‘ANYWYTO ‘NIVIN WY LAN-DINVYS 19209-0 ‘81 SINTAT OW-SD OV MNVEZHIWWODT1D:SRA 1IVYHISTIZSAONIALNY INVEZIIWWOD 8120
78'6/9'7 GNVIL ‘€T 'NIENA ‘NOLLNS Sivd NOLONIHH0 € QUOTHIWOD SIDONVYS SAWVE fiws)
8T461C QL £19S ‘aIYSPIOSUSH ‘PIOSUBH JUNOY PURIPOOM 8T 053 1SUNHLI0D GAVHOTY MOTWIVd NHOL 912D
vag £99

L9694 'SPURIPII 1SOM  USMOSBIRH ‘Suen [RUneT 81 ‘@snOH sijneN ‘P31 s4ensiBoy JiasN 0/ SNITIOD NF19 ATANA JOLSY SI2D
19°4€2 a3z 9151 ‘sa3a ‘IDanHIO0D ‘ASTH GOOANONMD! 9 NHOC WYTTIIM H40 30X3 TIVHSHVYIW ¥V SNONY IO
96'899 4170 £Z3S ‘uopuo] ‘peoy ybungxoy ¢ 008jj07) CJBAY OPURI0H uynbeor Jy £100
88611 NE9 ZWS ‘ATINS ‘NQLLNS ‘INOWTE INIDSTHD FHL V95 3100 A¥YMA3 da r4®s)
[S°E6E'T X(Z £209 ‘THIHSHHOA HLHON ‘NOLADIS ‘Qv0Y SHUNH ¢ 053 INVIHOO0D NVd 100
8k bEE WIZ $1S ‘TUIHSAAS “HOSANIM 10 ‘QvOd d1A1dNE ‘IN3A YIMOL 053 HONOD A3NUVE 012D
708 S86 €519 ‘TUIHSHILSIONOTO ‘WYHNILTAHD ‘SONDI NOLTIVHD ‘INVT AGNVS S MNID YIAINNIC "HE0SI SHIW Z02D
61'0£0°'T V£ 915 ‘THIHSHYIG ‘AVIHNIAIVIH ‘GVOY MIOFION Sb HLNN-NOLAYID VINVd SdiW AODD
£5°78T 44t §9S ‘FUIHSAYOLLYIH ‘NIHDLIH 'TI0440LS “IATHA ONIWNTH T DSA DRIVID SIXATY TW3ld X020
85792 d44p 95 ‘SUIHSCUOLLYIH ‘NIHDLIH ‘d104101S ‘JATNA ONIWTH 1 DAHVTD INDIFHLYD Sk MODD
K ; SIVIPPY alweN Aoy

sa031pas) Auedwo) - g
old uoneiodio) aunjonujseyul g bulull jeuoneusquy
d711 AI0SIApY d¥d



71 8107 ABW 62 60°S107 BA 0SS Sdl bE 40 ¢ abey
e, U )

vae £94
£b'£00'T 'SpUB|PII 1SOM  USMOSDIeH ‘Duen [une 81 ‘9snoH 3lIAeN ‘pI s1easibany ayiasN 0/ eiemelq ueweys J0A0
00'bLT SYS ZML “XAAIW ‘WYHNDIDIML ‘Y SINIVIS Z1€ IVS3A HSWIVYd VAU SSIW Moao
97'6L9'¢E Nd9 +3 ‘vopuo ‘piojbuly) ‘Aemabpry ayL 8% Assdwaq weyess) JoAl] JpW foao
£4°€00'T 136 ZZ3S ‘uopu0 ‘pecy SSOI) YHON TE-LZ ‘SIONN0S sLwipRq 5289 lewpaq J9zein 100D
96899 HOZ £ZWD ‘SLMTH ‘QU041801S dOHSIE ‘IDvd mozﬁ._.m_mozm 4 330 GUYNCAT HOQD

1099
TUGLE'ET “THIHSHALSIUOM  AAOUOSWOUE ‘LOTHNE ‘AvOd d31S3IDTV VEOE ‘MOAVIW T1LLN ATE3Q IDNTHAL WYHYHED 12,1148)
6£°2/9'T 3dS 2Tt ‘Asung ‘sawey | -uQ-uoHem ‘WRYSISH ‘3A0I0) 1SSM €T ueaq AyIowl | 1qoY 4 4000
££°0£0°T MY0 ¥MS ‘NOANOT ‘WYHAVTD 3AIS HIYMON NOWWOD WYHAVID 9€ NV3Q AIV1D T38VSI HOVHAW Syl 3000
9901’2 ONVI3NI ‘Z N8N ‘13341S NOSMYA 6F ‘SSNOH AAYG bLTSPT0:S90 SIINIWON LSTUIAAVA aoan
66°01Z'€ GNY Y ‘2 NIIENA ‘13341S NOSMVA 6¥ ‘3SNOH AAYCG £092800:S9Q SIINIWON 1ST4DAAVA 200D
£T6PL GNYIT ‘Z NI8NA ‘133415 NOSMYA 6% ‘3SNOH AAVA £25¥500:S°0 STANIWON 1STUDAAYA 200D
96'899 ANVI3I ‘2 NIaNA 133415 NOSMVA 6 ‘ISNOH AAVA ZZ0TH00:59Q SIINIWON 1STUIAAVA voad
91°GES ANV ‘2 NITANA ‘13341S NOSMVA 6F ‘ISNOH AAVC 6££2200:590 STINIWON 1STUDAAYA 60AaD
16°£EE'T 1d9 19V “anysauipieoury ‘Aloydueg ‘smieyony JUnoWwpoom SalARQ AJUSY QoY JW 80QD
96'b56'T HLZ 6271 ‘AAMT) ‘AVE NAMTIOD ‘3SOTI SINVd 1S + 053 SIIAVA BOTAVIN HLINNIN £0aD
19°4£2 V0 £68 ‘SPURIPIW 1S9M  [INYLOS ‘PuT dDimpeyD) ‘BueT 3ad | inoqly ‘sbule) mo ARG ABLRC 1N 90d)
96°EKRTT (19 ZTVS ‘uebiowels) 1S9M ‘J0Gie] HO4d ‘peoy| pueuooly 79 sameq uaydals yiaueo Jy S0ao
8L'617'v9 HZT 1OL ‘AVNOYOL ‘350710 GOOMYOL Z ‘VIIAY HS33MUVQ TIVANG INLLSTYHD Sul 0aD
€419 Qb 158 “IOLSTHE ‘13341S NOLSTI0D “HIMOL NOLSTOD GIUTWI STINTWON OI0O4Lu0d NOLONLLYVA £0aD
80°06£'8 Qub 158 “J0OLSHE “13FUIS NOLSTIOD “4IMOL NOLSTIOD CHLIWIT SIBNIWON OMNO4.180d NOLIONLLYYA zZ0ao
£6°'11Z dV0 ZTT1 ‘QAMTD  WYHXTZUM ‘L13SSOY ANV SHIONIYLS “TIvH AATINOH NOLONITIVA "H9OIN YOR3aTu4 100D
ZE'IBT'Y ANYTIYI ‘2 'NIENA “13341S AONAINOS 1 ATVQ ¥3ATIO 00ad
19°LE2 MY Z4M “2UUSHOA 159M ‘PlRUSNEM ‘[epues ‘pRuYISeg § yUOMSNY) W0 1123
£S5 49 TH'E uoCsRLIEY) ‘elenod ‘E88Y ‘d'a ‘SN A INUBAY Z/9T P fende) assieD ST
6L°€ET {1 9N3 ‘adlysplosal ‘Asiyn) ‘Aem ybiaung 9 SLLND YIAINNIE 18]
857764 HAT 9TNL ‘INDI ‘GA1SVE ‘3SOTD NOZIYOH 9 D53 WYHONINNND Wll3d 010
LE'TO¥ VAQ £6NS ‘TAIHSAITG LSUNHANYS ‘NMOL 3937100 "30Vd VYD 8T QHO43QAND AIAVA AWTH3C d120

NdS €ZWD ‘TUIHSAUYO4143H
0L TLH'T QUO4L30.LS S, OHSIE "YIONYHIUIG INYT HIONVHIUIE ‘ISNOH NOIS 0S3 AT1S50H) NHOC MIUANY 0120
7 SSUpPY SuenN A9y

s101pa1) Auedwio) - g
Jjd uonesodio) ainjongseyu 3 HuluiW [euoneussguy
dT1 AIOSIADY dYd



BZ:ET BI0Z AW 67 60'S10Z 194 DS SdI pE Jo g abed
% armeubig
T H09'T avi /YM ‘TUIHSIHD ‘NYOONNY 3SOTD L804Nv3a /1 dNLSVA QIYNIOTY 1=
M
LL'9ES GENL X3SSNS 1Sv3  SONILSYH “ONIHLS3AND ‘GvOd YASTAHONIM HMNVE ¥3HLYIH S3 A1SYa NHOL WYITIM £03D
86'1Z¥'9 ZAZ TWS ‘NOLINS ‘a¥0d SAOUD Mivd Q1EISIW0H 29T 053 HONYLSYE TIBSSNY 703D
vag £99
6 1P’ 'Spueipliy 1S9M  USMOSS|ey ‘Bue [2Une 8T ‘9SNOH JMIN ‘pr Ssuensibay AN 07D 0S3 NOLF19VE NIOD 1032
LTS8 S£ T3 ‘uopuon ‘duet ARiIUY g ‘9SNOH Suog PIT 30O oung 003D
££°0£0'T YOS 7SH3 ‘NVIHLOT 1S3M ‘NENExX0Ud “TIVHAN ‘NOIT1adIW HINOS ¥ 053 dOINNA quvHO S1aD
ST'9bL'E Hd6 601 ‘FUIHSHOUNAXCY “SDIMVH ‘Gv0d ANVTISNIIM +0T 0S3 NYIONNG AUNIH WVYITIIM $1a0
96'899 SdE TV ‘TEIHSYOAL HAH ‘SNVETY 1S ‘QvOY Q04SN ‘LHN0D AdNaIsya 21 NYONNQG SIWVC D13 £1ad
05°'+99'% Xd8 +V ‘TUIHSMIOL1YIH ‘avILSIWVYHLIVIHM ‘QvOd ORINEALING 6F AdNESHHINA YSIT TYOIgY SHlM aa
E6'ELT WNP 7aA ‘FAANNA 40 AL ‘Q¥0Y ITTWO0Yd 17 YZNOSQA VLINNS SW 1142
vQg €99
PLET0P ‘SPURIPIIA 1S9 USMOS3jey ‘SuET [2Jne 8T ‘9SN0H IYIASN ‘P11 Stensifiay siiasN O/D 053 AUTVMHLIMOG N3AILS o1an
8,'€88°'T AdT 858 ‘UCAY ‘|03SHg ‘pROY Hled SjlepuAl § ‘Jetd 0014 punols ASSMOC] WRKlIIM MRIpUY I Z0aD
96°76S S8 £1a ‘wieyng Auno) ‘uoibuipeq ‘asiy AGRYISN 1 umMoQ Yiaqezia eunsuy) S ADQD
88'896 VAT T£0S ‘SINVH MDINVYMS ‘Ov0d AT1108 ‘1dN0) 33 MIA € NMOQ NNY VYSivE SHl x0aD
€4'E€00'T 0001 ‘VIAOUNOW ‘YTU38I7 ‘ITIASINAI "ALINNWWOD TIIHIOOY vmM13 HOGUOA g NIHJLS MO
96'899 YIY340T ‘AND 3ljtassuied ‘2Auq Biewos ‘pecy PIOW ejubues $0G40Q 3 supjuaC A
99451 VIYIA1 ‘BIAGIUOR “JONUIS 4948 YI6T ‘I0TT X0g Od J0QUOQg SUPjUAC noad
V@t £99
I6°LEE°T ‘Spueipli4 1M USMOS3jRY ‘Duen (94ne 81 'SSnoH I|IMSN ‘P s1ensiboy sjiMaN 0/D 10gJoQ SsupuaC 10aD
85792 VS £AS ‘AUNGSMIYUHS ‘HLVIH NOLDIA ‘SNITUYD NOLTHHS ST ANHONOQ AT I10UYD S0aD
8 vEE M0 FT4D ‘NYOHOWYTD HLNOS ‘441Q8YD “INVASTT ‘IS0 39001 Z NOSIOA WYITIM L1880 JOAD
¥ E6T'T 4€ 193 'NOAIQ ‘'NOLONIWTYS “FJA0HD NIdSY € 053 1438904 N3A2LS NITIV Codd
55°006'6 UNG SZAN “129M puy BUAL ‘Aeg ASMIUM “DALIQ SBRUIOY | ‘ASUBK UOHIM TE NOXIA SIT13 VIDIY1VYd SHW d0aD
6v°S09'T MDY TAD ‘ASSuimng ‘Hod J343d IS ‘peoy Asjuels ‘o6po aphy weybuliig PAIYY YIS W 00dd
vage £99
+9'698 ‘spueipil 1S90 UBMOSDjRH ‘Buen jeune 8T ‘asnoy ywaN ‘prl siensibsy sinaeN O/ uoSUR I J912d UoYeM Jin NOQD
(+'9258°6 YINING ‘ADeUcT ‘Wit 3g unos 'y 10195 ‘ipnoqanue ssnensy BIemBIq SSSNOW LeWes Woa>
3 SSPJIPPY weN Aoy

sio)pas) Auedwio) - g
3id uvonesodic) aunmpnnseyu] 3 buluiy jeuoneusdjuy
dT1 AIOSIADY d¥d



S2:ET 8107 ABW 62 60°5107 A DS Sd1 ¥E 40 6 3bed
ﬁW\\J\ aJumeubis
8€°G/9 HMO ZiN ‘U3 LSTHINVI ‘TUVNOS S.STIWVE LS TT COWQ:S=Q QI LIWIT SIINIWON 11 4040
££020'T . HMO ZW “Y3LSIHONVIN ‘TIvNOS S.SIWVE 1S 1T ¥dS:520 QI LIWI STANIWON H1IH 300
S2'708 S0S WZDJ3 ‘NOGNOT “TIYM NOGNQ ‘SSNOH ANNESTTVS TOOIASIH 580 GALIWIT STAINIWON ST aodd
66012’ SOS WZ23 ‘NOGNOT “TIWM NOAGNOT ‘ISNOH AMNGSTIVS TOOdNSIA:S3A QILTWTT STINIWON DSIH 204D
84'6Z9'LS SOS WZDI ‘NOGNOT “TIVM NOANOT ‘3SNOH AAINESTIVS TOOMISIISA GILIWIT STINIWON TNHSIH €040
98'711'6T SOS WZD3 'NOGNOT ‘TIvM NOGNOT ‘ISNOH AdNGSTIvS LZOSIH:S9Q QI LTNIT STINTWON DISIS Y042
6021 [8€ TWD "X3553 ‘QUO4SWIFHD "TUDVONON €€ 053 Y3HSI4 IDUOID 13DIN 604D
S2°208 g7S #13 ‘'NOANOT "FoVHM AYYNVD ‘TavnDS YAVNYD ‘TUINID dNOUOLLID  LNATTD:S3A YdS ODINIH YONYE MNVEOIINIA 804D
91°SES ATb 615 ‘THIHSIHD ‘MOTSWTIM ‘QvOY WYHONTULIV “ISNOH NN3d YIHDNIS SIAVIH £04D
6¥°S09°T NNS 768 ‘24ysesue ‘wngioeld ‘anusay SpuLipoom 9 083 HONIH A¥YVH 904D
vag €99
£ESkT'Se 'SpURIPIN 1S9M  USMOS3IRH ‘auen [2une] 8T ‘esnoH ofjiAaN ‘pY7 sJessiboy afitasN O/ payurT sbuipioH sjepuiad S04
vag £94
09'6Z6'2ET ‘Spueipii 3590  USMOS3|eH ‘aue [2Inen 8T ‘aSnoH |IASN ‘P17 suensiBay SN O/ pajiw sBuIploy Sjepulay #04D
79°'£01'62 avé €1 “100d¥IAL “13FUIS TIVH d10 00T ddIS:SSQ A LIWIT STANIWON WITHI €0
I6TLL'T6 avé £1 “TOOdYIALT ‘13FUIS TIVH A0 001 09100490 QALIWIT STANIWON WITE4 204D
06'99 148 /vD VRIGWND  NOLOIM ‘NOSSYTD 3NV TIIW ‘LJOUDTIIW 053 NOSNOY34 AIAYA NVI 104D
8y'9TR'Y Sab IS ‘2YssYD ‘sjpeay) 'ASIeD ‘BNUBAY [PMWOL) OF ZIvd YWMNVS 004D
60'961°1 CIE 731 'EIHSYASIDITT ‘TLYOAINOLS ‘AVOY AFTHIHS 8T 0S3 1VZZ3 IV V4VLSOW I TVHN aoad
NYT
SOE8H'IH0'6 TN “YILSTHINYIW ‘SNIQYVYO ATIIAVIDLd INO ‘NOANOT NUOA MAN JONVE 3HLO/D  T0203:584 QILIWIT STANIWON ¥va1O0uN3 2030
SANYTYIHLIN
ZS'8E5°9E6 WOGTOT ‘WYQHALSIWY “YOOTd GUE ONIQTING 301440 dN FHL ‘5SS JAWVINIEBH 131d A9 YOIU4Y DUN3 9030
01'17¢ T3T SST1/GAINAMD ‘NOJUYNYIVD ‘GvOY SAIAVA 1S ‘NOJVIVL A3W3 WYITIIVM 3AID Y03
19°L£2 NVYE Z3W "INIX M2LSTHOOY ‘TOOULS ‘GvOY Y3gH3g Z SIT3 INIVE 3T VA 6030
016 319 73S ‘NOAGNOT ‘avOd ITVASIWIOH 801 ‘g 1vid SIT13 VIWAC SSIW 8030
78'S49°C ADB TEOW ‘TUIHSNIOOND ‘WYHLNVYD ‘ISOTD ITva3ZIYO T VHOV-T3 WITVS NIWY YNV £03D
dAT 0519
8t L61 FYIHSHALSTONOTO ‘WYHNILTEHD “13TALS NOLONITIEM ‘ISNOH HONOWOSNI TS (HLIWID] S3ANIWON W 903D
S9°1ISE’S ONE 53D ‘Aauing ‘uopsinod ‘peassdiy) ‘IiH Hnod 2T S9{203 YO UAMRK iy SoAD
E 4 ssauppy T Y Aay

siojipas) Auedwo) - g
Jid uopesodio) aunpngseyuy g Bului jeuolewIUT
d11 AMOSIADY d¥4d



BZ!CT 9107 ARl 62 60°STOZ A 105 SdI v£ 40 QT 9bed
PVl
xw\\ aineubis
vag £99

G9'16E'S ‘Spueipiy| 1SOM  LISMOS3jeH ‘auer [2Ine 8T ‘3SNOH J|IMeN ‘PI1 suensiboy JjmeN 0/ 053 SIOYIO IWYS INVH 7090
85'/9C 132 9TMS ‘NOANOT ‘aY0Y NOLAOH S8 SO HYHVYS SKW M0SD
6" bbb XOE 6TMS ‘UOpUCT ‘SADIS UOYIM 9T }aq|i9 duel ewws (119)
96°'899 daz OIS ‘FUIHSIHD “1LHODDOLS “TIVHWWYE ‘QvO AT IWvuE 0T 1438719 L10DS ANOHLINY 1090
86'1+'9 Z¥y TENO ‘A BRI4SYAL3d ‘AYM LSUNHNITAIO § NOSEIO BNWYS NIIOD HODD
£T6¥L N9 STMS ‘NOANOT ‘vOY TEMITZVH T SNOEEIO NAMNAT Sul 9090
G9°'15E'S aas 131 WALSTDEFT /13TUIS HIVHISHOH 0€-ZZ 'ISNOH HOIMUON 0Z62101:590 AALTWIN SFANIWON DHD 4090
0£'€0£'0T Qa5 731 WALSADITT 133U1S HIVESHOH 0£-2Z 'ASNOH HOIMUON ZE80T00:590 QLI STINIWON DHD 3090
G9'16€’S ags 1371 WALSIDIFT 13TULS YIVIISHOH 0€-ZZ "ISNOH HOIMUON Z680T01:590 Q3LIWIT SSINIWON DHD aood
11°065'9T agas 131 W3S LIS HIV43ISIOH 0€-Z7 ‘ISNOH HOIMUON $ES0TO1:S90 ZLIWIT STANIWON DHO 2090
G9'1GE'S ads T3 "431SIDET ‘13TUILS dIVLISHOH 0E-ZZ ‘ASNOH HOIMYON 997 102590 ALIWI SIINIWON DHO 49090
(8°THY'Y Qgs 131 “3LSIDET ‘1ITHAS HIVISHOH 0€-2Z '3SNOH HIIMUON PIETTOD:S9Q QALIWIT STINIWON DHO Y09D
#6°592'61 ags 137 “431S3IDET LILS HIVESHOH 0€-ZZ ‘ISNOH HIIMYON ZE61100:590 CALIWI STANIWON JHD 609D
66°095°LC @8S 131 “Y31S3D1A1 “133Y1S UIVASHOH 0£-Z7 "ISNOH HOIMYON Z680702:59Q QALIWIT STENIWON JHO 8090
ZE 18T’y Qss 131 "YALSIDET “13ULS ¥IVAISUOH 0E-ZZ ‘ISNOH HIIMYON 9980T0D:53A QALIWI STANIWON DHO 209D
b'120'8 Qas 1371 “YILSIDETT ‘133YIS WIVLISUOH 0£-2Z ‘ISNOH HOIMUON S¥80100:59Q G31IWI SFANIWON JHO 9090
b2 80V’ ags T3 “YILSIDITT ‘13341S HIVASHOH 0£-ZZ "ISNOH HOIMYON Z0/0T02:52Q QALIWI STINIWON JHO <090
£0'8 SAIVIS A3LINN ‘0L16T ‘Vd VIHABAVIHG ‘£S0/ L¥TL X08 8 d ANVAWOD 8 HOVTH3D 0D
GO 1SE’S 407 8YD ‘ATNUNS ‘AT TN ‘AVOY LSTUDOTIH 6€ 0S3 339 WIODTVIW NYTIQY SITIVHD €090
£/'658 g4/ TNG “RSSNS 1S9 ‘ucaybug ‘aauQ SU0ISISNOM S7 Aemojeo ueaq i Z09D
66'€18 QUE 6TN ‘NOANON ‘GVOY SITIOUVd 9T ATTIVO U THVOUVIW INREHLYD 3NNV Sul 109D
€621 g3/ WZD3 ‘NOANOT ‘SNDYID AUNASNIL 9T ‘ISNOH Muvd QILTINT YN WLIdYD NIVO 009D
1£7L 4dS £719 ‘NUNgsT] ‘SM3IW NOLLYANYd +T NOL N NOYYY WodD
€TLET'T dNS ZNA XASSNS 15V ‘NOLHOTIE ‘VNINVIW NOLHONME ‘ISYNOINOD NYALSIM TT WITING NADINVYS ¥313d 104D
19001 108 STAY ‘UISpIRQY ‘SfeMSSIILINDY) ‘dopjoelg ‘DSNOH POoM wioaug sasel4 Aupny s oD
96'899 (AT $TIWY “YIISNIWDN ‘SNITHYD INUNOSTUONI SO1 THAdVE SIWYE WYITIIM 042
99" 0b1'C 3dE OPYIW ‘Y0339 "INFWHNVEWI IHL 0E SIDNVA 3DU039 Inuve 104D
SETPS'sT ALE TAD ‘Aasusant) “pod J93Rd 15 ‘8Z€ X0g 'O'd 129:530 GRLIWTT STANIWON 1S3u04 HO4D
€T LET'T $E6 93Q ‘auysAqRg ‘suinoqysy ‘s8N Ainq(eq ‘djepsusaey SMOII04 DIARQ ULIOL i 504D
3 sS2UppY auwepN Aoy

sto}paL) Auedwo) - g
Jld uonesodio) aunpniseyu] 3 SujuiW jeuogewguy
dT11 AMOSIApY d¥d



82:€T 8102 AW 62

60°STOT oA 705 Sdi

.4

¥£ 4o 1T abed

\% ameudi
6v°"S09'T NLS €1d ‘HINOWATd “INIDSTUD WYHONILIS €7 Q04 1¥H 3NNV VIODRilvd YOHD
16°LE€'T NIS £1d ‘HLNOWAT “ATTLYVH LNTDSTUD ‘WYHONISL €1 QUOFTVH GFUIM NHOC 60HD

vag £99
25'€S ‘SPURIDIIY ISSM  UDMOSS|RH ‘aueT [Ranen 8T ‘9SNOH AjiAdN “p siensiboy AN 0D {53 AFTVH SYWOHL 1¥3904 SOHD
8/°'S€9 N0 9TVS ‘POIAQ ‘HOd Aung ‘Aaiquiag “ued ueued T2 FTVH NLLYVW LOHD
8¥PEE NCE €8 ‘WYHONTWHIE ‘13341S STTIVHD 1vIu9 €€ INLT12:59Q QIULIWIN SIINIWON gTVH 90HD
1294 '¢1 NCE €9 ‘WYHONIWYIE ‘1ITHIS STTHVHD LYIHD €€ STLTD:S30 GILIWIT SIINIWON g1vH SOHD
11°904'7 ONON ONOH "SSLIOILID| MAN 1B 181 130G 1e] UIH 8 ‘SjeAoy ued € ‘1amo 86 1SefeH ¥oupuaY 4 $0HD
18°¢ps dd6 31 183580 ‘Aqusng ‘39345 U1K 78 SINIVH NHOL N3HAALS €OHD
08°#00'T QQE OTN ‘NOANOT ‘GYOd NOLONITH £ 0S3 ATNAVH WVITIIM SYWOHL CO0HD

3S ZTNG ESsng 1S9Mm
86'SHT'LT "Buryuom ‘peoy uo)buwleg ‘asnoH abpug uojbuning ‘Adusajosul g Juswebeuely 1G3Q SWIOISND) | ANUaASY W H TOHD
9/°9¥2'S d06 ZIMS ‘NOANOT ‘Qv0y WIIMS €1 v.1dNO AaNy [4430)
16'8€7'T dHS €TV "2HUSPIOIBH ‘Sueqly ‘1S ‘ONuUaAY UOSIeM € 0S3 LIVITINS Nva 193
8LHHE'E V18 EVH X3STNAAIW ‘MOYUYH ‘ANNIAY TIIHSONDI 621 wiano wvinave 019D
78'S29C (00 ZvH ‘TIIH 3HL NO MOYIVH “TTIH H13XOY ‘SNYAIdIHS SSOHO BYHIIW ¥ad 2090
Zy95E MOS £¥d ‘SONVT ‘ATTHOHD ‘NOLSTTIDI “SNUOHLMYH JHL Z¢ S3WTYO HLIGVZITE YILINNAC A0DD
ST'ZSE'$0T At Z3C ‘AsSIf ‘Snuu € 9Q N0y B ‘aue spuepieQ ‘asnop saubny SHLI44THO ATIVS X090
78'S£9'Z 416 OZAN ‘INAL NOdN FLLSYOMIN ‘ONVTILNOG ‘TIVH SYuHva ‘HIYYOINId 61 053 SHLIHHNO AVNW ¥3908 M09
96'899 235 vML H3ESI1aAIW ‘MOTISNNOH ‘S0 NOLAVHA SE SHAIH4THD Y3 13d A0DD
9T'89Z'S NOE €39 ‘NOGNOT ‘WYHNIID3G ‘AVM NOLONTHRIOA € WVHYYD INVC ITHAOS Sul noo2
1rzes'er NOE £ ‘NOANOT “WYHNDIDIE ‘AVM NOLONIHHOA € 053 WYHYYO MOTISNO 394039 THINVA 1090

iz
Z8'926'7 T 'AISYIL  AWNOIAVS 1S ‘GYOY INOWIIYTD ‘INNIAY ONVIVIZ MAN ‘AINOTOAYY NYIWHOO NNV VIO vd S09D
¥8°0S NdZ 8ZW “H31STHONVI ‘ATISHOM ‘INVT LHOYIIAY TE DS3 NOIOD SFWVC ADIN U090
T84T TIT €1 “I00dUSAT “ONIQTING YEALT IVACHALIWIT STINIWON SUTHOYEINDOLS AC0800D (01490)
6€°TLI'T HEZ £13 ‘NOGNGT “ID0QG VIANI {Sv3 “INTISIED ACTD INO ‘ISNOH NYLSAVDILIWD STINIWON SUDICEDIDOLS AG0Ia00D d0od
6T'EI8'TY ING 0T ‘FUIHSRIEA ‘AUNGMAN ‘NOLIWCOD “IOVLI0D 13341S HOTH 053 AF10D SATIVHD QlAvd 009D
7S°€S [A/ $ING YASSNS LSIM ‘ONIHLEOM ‘AvOY LaNODLSIM OF 1S3 QUvaAa0d SIWVC NODD
96'899 LdZ #NH "TINH ‘IATHA QOOMNTD £ INOISAYTO BAHLEY TBYHIIW W09
E ] ssalppy JWeN Aoy

sioppaq) Auedwo) - g
ad uoneiodio) aumponiseyus y Sululp jeuoewsuy
d11 AIOSIApY dYd



8TET 9107 A2W 62

60'610Z "42A 705 SdI

Y

E Jo 2T abed

umeubis

9'vLE ST OMN ‘NOANOT ‘SNITIYD YVYGNOD ‘SNOISNVIN NOGMONS ‘9 114 053 LITMIH QUYMTE STWVL dIIHd E£THD
78'S19'7 S 9MN ‘NOANGOT ‘av0d ATLLVIULS 8¢ OIgYIH VIDTULYd SuW TTHD
£0°Z0T 306 STLS ‘UySPIOLLIS ‘pIoyeIS ‘UOJUEY ‘3S01D YY) 9§ UCIEH UYOL LY N ITHD
St'SLL vab SENL “X3SSNS 1SY3 ‘LHOTRITYH ‘AvMavOus GOOMAg 053 HLVIH YNHLYY WYITIIM ANOHINY OTHD
19'2£7 di6 $TO.L ‘uoAdg ‘finowiubis | “aMi(] UOUURA /T SWIESH JUUAT Siiy ZOHD
8t bEE QNYEHT UoWL0S0Y 00 ‘SjA0g ‘aAUq uauem 8 AjeaH aueys JW AOHD
Nd6
19°4£2 £ZAD "anysypimiep  AqBmy ‘peoy uoibunuesT ‘9o 1004IS PIO YL ‘Z *ON Sbenc) premAen Auo) iy XOHD
SB'YZE are 814 ‘FHIHSHYOA HLHON ‘FTvaaE ‘NOLSINUNG ‘AUYNYED TIIOUVH SINAVH NHOL  MOHD
8'6/9°7 HT0 €ENL HASSNS ‘TLLYE “TIH dRIYIHLIN ‘XNOLINIA AIAYYH XDOREATYS NOLTIH AQHD
78°549'7 HI0 £ENL X3SSNS ‘T1LLVETIIH ARIAEEHLIIN ‘XNOLINSA AFAYYH OREAATY- NOLTIH NoHD
PEBLE'T ST OTYM ‘IAISAISYIW ‘SNITIH LS ‘NOLST1IOF ‘MOAVIW ONOT 62 1AVH NOYVHS SSIW 10HD
bL LT ANYI3YI 8T NIENA ‘3AISYdLS ‘avOy MOYUNg ‘3SNOH MAIIAY3S 053 NOSTHYVH 180y SOHD
£8'92'TT GNVIZYI 81 NINENA ‘3AISVdALS ‘AvOd MOYENE ‘ISNOH MITAVAS 053 NOSTHYVH S3WVL dTIHd UOHD
£9°C22 019 THD “YA1S3HD ‘Qvod JAQUD T 0OS3 ¥3duvH NHOC WvaY O0HD
o ZEV PP THS 154 ‘|0IsHg ‘peoy Joyduy “inos alenbg 362100 3uQ LIWN (STANIWON) NMOGSNYT SSAYIUOUVH dOHD
£1°266'9€L THS 159 ‘|0351g ‘peoy Joyduy ‘4anos azenbs 9631100 AU JLTIWIT (STINIWON) NMOASNYT SSAVIIOUYH Q0HD
€802, THS 1SS ‘|03sUg ‘peoy Joyduy ‘Anos auenbs absi0D) U0 I LIIWIT (STINIWON) NMOGSNYT SSAVRIOUVH NOHD
98'61£'9/0'T THS 1S4 ‘loisug ‘peoy Joyduy ‘oS asenbs ab9ii0D) SuQ JLTIWIT (STINIWON) NMOASNYT STAVIHOUYH WOHD
99'064'1 THS 1S4 ‘103skg ‘pecy Joyduy “\anos alenbs 3631100 auQ LTWI (SIINIWON) NMOASNY1 SIAVIUDUYH T0HD
61169 THS 1S9 ‘|0askig ‘peoy Joyduy ‘Yanosg a4enbs 3691100 suO JLIWD (SIANIWON) NMOASNYT SIAVIIOYYH MNOHD
'SIE'S6d AdS #Ad 00DV ‘AYM SNYWAYYOS ‘3SNOH NYWSTIV.LNO1:590 GILIWI STENIWON JTvH JAVIYOUVH [OHD
Se'REL’TL A4S Ad “TOODIDVIE ‘AVM SNYWAIVOE ‘ISNOH NYWSTTVANY1:590 GELIWIT STENIWON JTvH JAVRIDYVH T0HD
Zr 18T CVS S ‘ATHUNS ‘NOLISUNS ‘AT YNOUIA € NOLTIWYH AdVI V1 L3SOY SSIW HOHD
+9'698 QI8 ZAI '21ys-ssoy  {[embBuig ‘UISUBOUNG “DILINOAUNQ JO SeIg ‘UpIasiage) UOJIWeH uyor weyeis) J O0H)
8T'6LT JHO £THL ‘NOLSTH "HVINTUL ‘WHV- 3A10 L4N0D NOYANAM HiYIWS®G NOLTIWYH NOWIS YIViSIV 40HD
PEIEY MSE 0Z18 ‘umog Auno) “tobueg ‘peoy weywed zz TIWVH YNNVYH ¥313d 30HD
€2'SLy SSE 7919 ‘HOVIIY 0D ‘NMOGY.LHOd ‘avOY I9IISYNHOD 9€ THWYH SIDNVYEd AHOVIVIA aoHd
78'S/9°C daz SM ‘NOGNOT ‘ONTIVI ‘avOY dveaLISYD 9 A3SITIVH giAva J0HD
96'899 MHLZ 650 ‘TUIHSNMOLIOIM “UIVINVULS 3DV 1d NOLLYIS 9 TIVH 3vd QdvHOY 80HD
3 SS3UpPpY awen Aoy

sioypas) Auedwio) - g

d uonerodio) aunjdniiseyu @ bujuiw jeuoneuUI
dT11 AMoSIApY dud



8T:ET 8TOT AWK 6T 60°STOZ A0S St v£ Jo g1 obed
\@“\ anjeubis
8p'918'p OHS +13 ‘uopuc ‘asenbs epeue) 8 31 TWET (IN) 3INIWON AGCLSND TWEOTD DESH LIHD
65'90%' T OHS $13 ‘uopuo ‘asenbs epeued g I1TWI OIN) IINIWON AQOLSND VEOTD DESH SIHD
6 ey OHS +13 ‘uopuon ‘aienbs epeue) g J1TWIT (IN) FANIWON AGOLSND WE0T1D JdSH YTHD
ZI6LE'ET OHS #13 ‘uopuo] ‘asenbs epeued 8 I1TWIT OIN) IANIWON AJOLSND V01D DAsH OTHD
G9'18P QHS 13 ‘uopudn ‘auenbs epeue) g8 1TWIT (OIN) FINIWON ACOLSND TvE01D JESH dTHD
{708 AY6 SYM ‘NOLONTHIVYM ‘SAONYTIVD ‘35010 QH0453UD T 0S3 T1AOH L1390y OTHD
99'0r1'T V9 9TS1 'SP ‘ISpY WR0SAUD YL 6 FNAOH QUVHOIY NIHD
L€ MSO0 Z€4D ‘uebiowels) piy ‘puabpug ‘ofel sapug 1S “Un0) MOped 9 {IPMOH suuRyIe) Yegezig s WTHD
LT'89Y 4N9 /69 ‘BHYSIZNSIDIOM ‘UDRPPSY ‘@s0[D SR0IS0D £ YODINOH ydasor ualseq I THD
ast
85'49¢ B8NS ‘OITdVIH "MTUANY "1S INYNOEDO “ISNOH WYL AJZIVIH ‘W4 YONVIW A3ZIVIiH 0S3 MIVSOH NYTHaY M3HLLVIW NIHD
6L'€ET MNS ZON ‘WYHONLLLON ‘NOISWVYD ‘35070 3AISLNVH T S3 YIAO0H FONUNVYIW HEOIN CTHD
£0°£0T MNG 79N ‘WYHONILION ‘NOLSWYD “3S070 3AISLUVH T WdOOH YI0DIN Syl ITHD
vags £€9d
86'12+'9 ‘SPUBIPIIY 1SOM  USMOSI[RH ‘U [3INEeT 8T ‘aSnOH a||aN ‘pi siensifiay aweN 0/ 053 ¥3dOOH ZLVOHON SATIVHD NvIHavY HTHD
€E°ZBET NNE 9TvQ ‘INTY ‘ONITEIEM '13341S WYHIDIM 8¥1 053 SAWIOH AddvH OIHD
59°15€°S dNng €11 “A34ing ‘6pLGAIM ‘Peoy 95043 § YIONITIOH VNV SHi 4THD
PLET0Y dN8 £T.11 ‘Asaung ‘abpluqgAaMm ‘peoy IS0IRK S 0S3 YIONITIOH IWIVEO 3THD
6£°7L9'T XA0 STLS "SUYSPIOLES ‘pIoLelS “Yes ‘uug ysng AJjoH ay 1 pueioH wWelim ASLJ095) M QIHD
19'/€2 At OVL “13SHIWOS “UILYMOATEE LITIMVYd ‘Av0d NIVIW 10 92 NIQTIOH HLE A3NGOY DTHD
SL 708 NO9 Zam “UILSIIUOM ‘HLVIHAVOUS JIMOT ‘'TT13ITIONVW T SLIFDA0H MNVHH NvIdg atHd
SZ6L0°S NYT TN ‘NOANOT ‘FuvnOs AYNGSNYvE 3SNOH YOIW S SI9A0H NVSNS Sul YIHD
Sdt
G6'506'C ZEN 'TUTHSAVHOW  SY3AVHDIOL ‘AVE A3dS ‘HLVIHNIHONY Y3MOT ‘ONIQYALS IHL S3900H NNV ¥4 6THD
6£°'80€ NSO 1Z1d ‘NOAIQ HLNOS "ADANRIGAAL ‘AUNSA0W ‘NOLYHIVH YIAAOH AUV VIATAS 8IHD
M0 80d
#0°S0€ ‘JUIHSAWVH  ITHAQOTHRLYM ‘GIIIENYTD “ANVT NIAAH T1LLTT ‘39007 NOOVISIM 0S3 S880H NVd LIHD
96'T1/8'8 0986 TTHL ‘“TIVMNYQD ‘HLNOW V4 ‘HOVIY SNVYMS 1€ 0OS3 \IMIH JvzZ 9THD
96'899 3N8 SMN ‘NOGNOT “JATYA NOSHIANIH ‘1HN0D QIO ISYD OF SNIDOIH IMHVI SIHD
96°899 YT 6)S ‘UYSAYD ‘MO[SW]IM ‘BAUQ POOMINSHYL § SuIbBiH WuRg uYof AN $THD
E ; SSUPPY IWeN Aoy

s1ojipa1) Auedwo) - g
Jid uonesodio) anpngseyuy 3 bului jeuoneuwsaquy
d 11 AOSIApY d¥d



B7:ET BT0Z AoW 62

60°ST0Z "32A 105 Sdl

¥£ Jo 11 30eg
4

‘ﬁ\\\ aumeufis

8v'918'y S3LVIS GILINN ‘TESS ‘HOIMNATES “SRiVd 301440 HOIMNITUO 8 JT SHYIHOUY IATIDVHAENT 901D
£5°082 Za¢ 8IWD 3553 "WYHLIM ‘QvOd GOOMONITIOD 6€ SINNI INNY INIHAESOC AdVi S0ID
444 ONZ LT3W ‘LN “WYHMIT ‘HLYIHSLIVd ‘ANYT T00HDS TT HONI WYTHIM HITD D
T9bLE db 84D ‘ATHHNS ‘AT TN ‘GY0Y JAISAOOM + 0S3 INVNQI 1INV [ONVI £0ID
0£'15€'68 AHZ T3 ‘NOGNOT ‘13341S X3S31A0IW #1T  WONTAL:S2Q GRLIWIT STENIWON DNVl 00D
9£°€96'9h1 AHZ T3 ‘'NOGNO1 ‘L3T1S X3STKIAIN +TT VSTIQ1:S90 Q3 LIWI STINIWON ONIvAAT 101D
971°SeS X6 €TAD ‘TUTHSHIIMUYM ‘AGONY ‘NOLSYTHNHL STYM HOUNHD 1 053 NOLINH TBYHDIW 4ZHD
vag £98
96'899 ‘Spue[pIW 1SOM  USMOSIjeH ‘BUET (2uneq g1 ‘asnoH IIN ‘P11 stensibay alaN O/D NOSNIHILNH INNC BHHOVY IZHD
££°760'1 dN9 ZTTW “HvODI8 ‘av0Y STFTONV ‘3OVLILOD Wavd SAITONV SONIHILNH ¥IO0Y TFIYHIIW UG azHd
HEZ $13 ‘uopuot »20Q elpuj 1se3
8E°S86°LT U3 9A0P) T ‘asnoH uesde] ‘Juaiupedaq Aposn) (eqof) ‘pagiur Bujysiad ©/2 17109M:539Q0 QILIWIT SFINIWON (I2) SSTHINNH JZHD
6L EET AS9 9TIWD “X3SS3 ‘ONIddT ‘@IVIM HLYON ‘avOd HOIH ZS ANNH SITYYHD QIAVG azHD
8°0v2 4AS $19 ‘UIHSHALSAONOT ‘TIVAAIFAV ‘NMY] T1awvea 9 053 SATUHJIWNH T3INVA NYd VZHD
LT 4pT (19 WY X35S3 ‘PIOANOY “YIRIH [BMPRLD ‘SUSPIES) DWNOGRY 67 Assydwiny ausieA sIn 6CHD
8Y'¥EE ANO S€7 ‘JAISAISHIW “TIVHNIVY ‘3SOTD NI S NOSANH Hd3SOC NVRig 8ZHD
84 £9%'S 196 PISM ‘TUIHSAYOLIVLS ‘'ATIHHOIT ‘AvOd TELIM ‘LUN0D ATTHIAVM T09M:SSQ QILIWT STANIWON 3SIMant LTHD
0 TIL'Y OYZ TXH ‘XeneH ‘peoy Apum ] aInNgs:sog a3 LTWIT SIINIWON 1ASH 9zZHD
£6°8€ OUZ TXH ‘XV4IVH ‘Qv0Y ALINIML INIW:SSQ QILIWIT STANIWON 1aSH SZHD
#0'90€' T8¢ OUZ TXH XVATTVH ‘QvOY ALINDIL IXYW'SSQ QILIWIT STANIWON TAaSH $THD
6821 94z TXH “XV4ITVH ‘QvOY ALINDIL INIWMI:S9G QILIWIT SI3NIWON 1asH £THD
91°€85'8Z OYZ TXH ‘X¥4TIVH ‘QvOY ALINTHL IXVIWMIS Q3 LIWI SIINTWON 1ASH ZZHD
ST'THO'TH OYUZ TXH “Xejed ‘peoy Ajupy HIMI'SSQ QI LIWIT STANTWON 1ASH TZHD
00'€06'642 OUZ TXH ‘xeyed ‘peoy Awuul Q3LIWTT STANIWON TASH 0ZHD
8S'879'86 OHS +13 ‘uopuo] ‘alenbg epeued) 8 3TWET (IN) IINIWON AQOLSND TYEOTD JASH ZTHD
90'SHO0ET OHS $713 ‘uopuon ‘asenbg epeued 8 ILIWI (IN) FANIWON AJOLSND VEONS JASH ATHD
TP EP6'T OHS $13 ‘uopuo ‘asenbs epeued 8 A1TWTT OIN) IINIWON AGOLSND TWEOTS DASH XTHD
G/'281'sT OHS T3 ‘vopuc ‘alenbs epeued 8 ILIWTT (IN) JANTWON AQOLSND TvEOTO JaSH MIHD
SL'708 OHS 13 ‘uopuon ‘alenbs epeued 8 I TWET (IN) IBNIWON AQQLSND VA0S DESH ATHD
¥ 1bT'y OHS +13 ‘uopuct ‘asenbs epeued 8 3LTWI OIN) FINIWON AGOLSND VEOTO DESH NTHD
7 SSUpPY awepy Aoy

s1031pas) Auedwo) - g
3id uone.aodio) aunjnnseyus @ Gululy jeuogewIRUL

d11 AMOSIAPY did



82:€1 810 AeW 62 60°S10Z “BA 10S SdI vE 40 5T 2bed
(:mm\\\um anjeubis
19°/£2 1AZ OET1 ‘AC3INAMD ‘ONCQNANYTT ‘avOY STOUIES 1S 7€ 'AMB AL SANOL NOSHO 14]90]
L HPEE 4QL 1ZAS ‘SAMOd ‘l00dysap 21€1ST [eLISnpUT wie WRAIS ‘PYT SISSNIL JO0Y D v SANOL STTIVHD NIIMANY W (18]
91°6ES df9 €519 ‘WIYINY 0D ‘QvOd INIVYITI0D €1 NOLSNHOL 133304 HOD
96'899 WNI9T39 ‘S13SSNYE ‘06114 “ISSNOUYT IUvnOSs LT 0OS3 NOSNHOL AINQIS WIODTVIW 19,1 00)
19'1 VAYNVD ‘SHS Wi ‘NO 3nduve ‘Z0ST# 1S ¥IITI0D 80T NOSNHO( N331I3 00
9cgIT'ez VLS ¥Z23 ‘NOGNOT ‘13T41S NYIWTIOD # Q3LIWIT STANIWON NNI4 W € 3000
S9°'1SE'S 588 #NL ‘INAN ‘STHEM IOATHANNL ‘WIVHHAT INNOW 8L Q3LIWIT STANIWON WIC o
68°601'ZE S98 PN “WSH ‘spom abpuquny ‘useydy JunowW g/ INSIAYV(:SOQ A3LIWD STINIWON WIC 2000
S EST'vLL SHAS YN W) ‘som 26puqun ) ‘uneiyd3 Junoy 8/ SIAYYL:SSQ AALTINIT STANIWON WIC 8000
Ly LST'E S8 PN ‘Jua) ‘siom @6puqun) ‘wiesyd3 Junoy 87 ¥S1:590 QILIWIT STANIWON WIC Vo[
Vae £99
ToeLL'st ‘SpueipIl 1S90 USMOSDIRH ‘BueT |une g1 ‘9SNOH BjiIAsN ‘pa S1ensibay aieN 0D essaf nlued paweyon 1w 600D
DHE
cTSLY 8T0d Y3SSNS 1SIM  HALSIHDIHD 'WYHSOA ‘INYT WYHSOE ‘3DVLLOD NDOUWYHS SITUS430 NONYIA MOTULVd 800D
£0°20T WNISTEE ‘0216 NFY3AIE ‘P2 NNYLLOTOHDSSTI WITIM 053 SH3dSYL NIMYS 200D
08'9EY'8TT OHS $13 ‘'NOGNOT ‘FUVNOS VAVNYD 8 “JId JNVE D8SH  1d:590 AILIWI (STANIWON) 1BdvD SV 900D
148074 XMb #A4 “T00DHIOVIE  GVOY NOLANG ‘Z 1INN ‘3SNOH T10dTVM ‘PE XO8 Od 0 GRLIWTT STINIWON 1ST4D AFTdv3dE SAWVL SO0
16°LEE'T 485 964D 'NVOUOWYID dAIW “TMVOHLNOd ‘Ov0OY HIHOMIDVI 9¢ STWVE 1TUYDAVIN VIOV 000
[R'ZEE N8 SHA “dvaM ANV INAL ‘ONTUAS 37 NOLHMONOH ‘SO0 THOWVIAS € 0OS3 STWVC HIINNIN €000
0£'€0£01 HL8 T4D ‘THIHSIOATAIBWYD "IOCNIGWYD ‘av0d LIVINH St 0S3 STWVE MIBANY 7000
ZU6LE'ET OHL $TVE ‘TUIHS1TIM ‘39ArdaMOdL 3SOTD AVMITVH 12 {53 S80DVE BYHDIW £4390Y 100D
78'6/9'7 ADZ STdI MIOUON ‘piofay] ‘weyuapelq ‘pusianos gz ueunjiel uebiely euelq 000D
6€°05S'TZT Xvt 1S7 'Spoo ‘13045 2quIoduUNng ‘Hno) abueydxy STINIWON SIDIAYIS HOLSIANT SALLDVIEINI 91)18}
95'168°01E'T XV 1S 'SPSa ‘19a.4$ aquioaun( ‘unc) abueydxy STNIWON STIIAYAS YOLSIANI IALLOVHIINI g0
86'609'v8Y XV 1S ‘spasn ‘190415 aquiodung ‘uno) abueyng SIANIWON SADIAYIS YOLSIANT SALLOVYIINI YOI
vag £94
pTSE9 ‘'SpuR|DIN 1S90 USMOSIEH ‘Bl [94ne BT ‘9SN0H IYIWAN ‘P siensibay AN 05 053 AONITALZT NASTOSAT 601D
vae £99
1Z'€ ‘SpuBiPIy 1SOM  USMOSIjeH ‘Ui [une 8T ‘asnoH JjiaN ‘pr s1e3si6ay N 07D QLTI 3404N3 SSI 801D
90'Z09 108 928 ‘SANVIAIW 1SIM ‘WYHONIWAIIS ‘NITUO TIVH ‘QY¥0d AT TIIHS 9bb 1CYHSI LYMO0S 0D
k] sSouppy auey A=y

S1031pa4) Auedwo) - g

Jid uonesodio) aunjonseyuy  ujuiy jeuonewsajuy
d11 AOSIADY ddid



STET §107 fel 62 60°5T0Z "1BA DS SdI bE 40 97 obey
P
% aumeubig
LET0P AL £1d1 HOL4NS  3IDCTUAA00M ‘WVHOS INOW ‘NIFUD FHL ‘TEIHSHNOW AZDVT VivVauvYE AV Sui 010
pS8LT6TT ANVIEY] ‘mope) Auno) ‘mojle]) ‘peoy sydaso( 35 ‘ueuely Asoey wer 001D
96'9 YAYNYD ‘£3F 15T ‘NO VONVSSISSIW “4a TYINOIOD 8ETY YILNTUNIHOS LM Y3ANIVY NOXD
£€°0L0'T 1AL 6D ATTUNS  WYHEALYD WYHONIAIOM ‘QvOd MIIA MYvd “IQUOISNOYIH OS3 DISNIWZON AZY3C NV WOMD
0699 €6 0ZAS "SAMOd 1T TINAHOVIW “TYNN3d ‘S1VTH AGNVIYO + OMNNILSOM ¥a13d TOND
£PE00'T 356 £14 'SPueipiiy 15oM ‘weybuuug ‘suen uoRe) 08 Wby ueMpY JW MO
89492 950 9V ‘TUIHSQRIOILUIH ‘NAMTEM ‘TIIH 38400 Z AGHDI INYOESO YIHJOLSTIHD QaVHOTY oD
vag €98
91'SES 'SpUeIDIW ISOM  USMOSDleH ‘Due june 8T ‘9SN0H 3IAIN ‘P17 S1easitey AN 0D SINIWISIANI FLYOSONDE (1), 9)
ST0L6 510 74D ‘ATHENS ‘NOJAQYHD HLNOS ‘QVILSYIANYS ‘AVMIOATY IHL TT ONDI NLLYYW SINNIG HOMD
7695’ T 041 098 ‘TAHSHALSIIHOM ‘TAQUOSWOEE ‘108NA ‘AvOY ¥ILSIDTV VEOE OND* SIOT INLISTIHD SYW 90N
8Y'VEE OHY ZWY ‘X955 ‘puojuioy ‘95010 supdoH € ppj Atejy uelo 4000
16'LEET 9T LOA "UYSHOA YHON Syl ‘peoy ezuendo 07 MBUSIZY 13194 SeIOYIIN I 3050
£€0L0'T DS6 9AL ‘ISOU W ‘INNIAY SSOUD HOIH S WA TIVHIDOVE SYWOHL ao
0€°10€ NIVdS ‘0v96T  ebete "eponbuany ‘sewjed &7 3q 242D 9Z# “IEIARW B[IA premus)l LIP3 usILpeN 91) )
s X4T 9TON ‘WVYHONLLLON “TIVNLVM ‘3SO10 AT1LHD 01 A3STEN NNV H138vZI3 HYdVS SSTW =0y 9]
£L%4T'08 ONE £N ‘UOpUOT ‘Suapues yed AjoH /T eRuSY SoHeyD I VOMD
£E'0L0'T ZHS 889 'suysesue ‘aujo] ‘3Sans uapsen) £1 9933 N3AILS BINVA 601D
91°GES 952 SEAT ‘TAIHSAVIOW ‘STHHO HINVEATHIHD 3AISATINGTDN YIHLOLSRIHO NHOC 80D
SN9 +Q8 ‘TUIHSHYOA
1°9zp'T 1SIM  (HO4avHg ‘TIIH J1LVOLSIM ‘GVOY MIIA HLHON ‘SARIISHNN IONVID ONTTAD! STTIVHD ATV L0040
06'£E4'ST ANVTRHL ‘NITEINA ALNNOD ‘NVOUOTILLS ‘3NNIAY AUORI 6€ NVOIIN ITIAIN gD
Yag €94
86'155°T ‘SpueIDIW 1SOM  USMOSHIRH ‘aue [2.ne 8T ‘ISNOH AN ‘P37 suensibay siiasN 0/D £27£8687:5900 AILIWIT STINIWON SV FOMD
L1°410'S O3z &5 ‘auyssy) ‘abpa Aspaply 13345 UMOLg 7 ‘S9jqels ayL (uey exjweg £050
6€°2L9'T 032 68 ‘41ysey) ‘963 Aspaply ‘19348 umolg 7 ‘SOIES YL fuey Jemuy P40}
19°£€2 A3S SYH X3S3MAAIW "J3ANNId ‘INYT SYINAVY TLb UYWL INVIHANYHD TOMD
28°'6/9'C 10t OEUN ‘HINOWHVYA LVIHD ‘GYOY HALSIVD 61T YV VAYE Sl 00D
Vag £99
66'778'T ‘Spue|pili 1SOM  UBMmOsajeH ‘aue [ane 8T ‘9SNOH 9jjneN ‘P siensibay ajiAeN 0/ NSINITTDSAA d¥OD ONTYIVATD NVOUOW d [ Moo
E ssauppyY suweN Aoy

sio31pas) Auedwo) - g

Jld uoneiodio) aumpnaseyur g Suy jeuoeuIuUl

dT1 AMOSIAPY d¥id



8Z:CT BT0T ABW 67

60°ST0Z 4aA DS SdI

N,

¥£ Jo L1 abed

\w\\ aunjeubis
£€'0/0'T ANVL ‘NIISNA 0D 3GIHVIVIW ‘NMOLLYIS ‘avOd AdVNLS3 V35 Y3IATIS SYIM 3AMD 101D
£'€00'T 406G 9ENJ “SpPISIaqUINg LANOS ‘AgsLule ‘Ae)-o-ucjioH ‘@auq yBinquips €7 Aepon0T auuy u3djpey S0
0L09€ S18 2X3 'NOAIA “YALTXA ‘NOLONIHA Y ‘GvOY HOIFNANHD €2 {53 A0 NOLSAOY HoD
19'££2 £89 ZdN "INTMD “ANNIAVOUIAY ‘AQHVIA ‘SNIQUVD NANOSIOHD 6 QAOT 14¥380Y bo
16'7£9°6 S4T 8TMS ‘NOGNOT ‘JARIG Y3dINNL ‘ISNOH YDIVNNIAS 18 0OS3 ¥31SI WIL do1D
$2'854'9¢ S3P TM 'NOANOT “SNIAYVYD NIANTT 82 '1v13 YOO QulHL 0S3 U3LSTT ANOHINY WYQY oo
b7'854'92 SI¥ ZTM ‘NOANOT ‘SNIQUVS NIANTT 8Z “LV14 40074 QUIHL 0S3 YALST ANCHINY WyaV NOD
{9428 H6 8N ‘NOANCT ‘SNIQUVD AT TI3HIVH T 053 INOUI XV NSHAALS WO
91T NNT SZNS ‘NOANIMS MNIIM NOGAYH ‘35010 MOYYYONId T SIMI1 QIYNOY D
Z9°bLE 4N0 ZTWD %9553 ‘Aeduiai|ig 'SUSPIRD) JOUDASCID T7 SIMIT flepuURY ey Jiy MO

41T €30 ‘SANVTISI
9T'GES TENNVHD  AISYIC ‘IONTUMYT LS ‘Todld 1S 3¢ JFTIVA VT SITIWVAVIIASOD T AL SONITTOH LNTFWLSIANT WODIMI1 (130)
75'e88'cr a9 £95 ‘UNYSPIojUBH ‘Yuomyneq ‘aue Aoy ‘abeno) uspies 0S3 INST1 YvENNA NIAILS 101D

vag £96
9T'GES ‘SpuURIPiA 1SS USMOSDieH ‘SuEn |BINeT 8T ‘3SN0H S|ieN ‘P suensitay siweN 0D 053 NOSNOWY YNDET ONYIWAY HOD
GE'THE'Z 47 ZEOA HIOA “TIVSNTULS ‘ISOTD NOLIVNA S 053 A1 QuvEad QIAvA 001D
96'899 OCy 0199 ‘TUIHSYONVT  ATINYNG “MIOIATTD ‘SAY ST MOON I1ONI + I3 200vC 4010
ST'obL'E a1z STMS ‘NOGNOT ‘VOY LVHYISINOW €€ 053 HOVIT 3SSO3VBA MONiLvd NOWIS 3010
AR irAR ZNS DL ‘voasq ‘Aenblo) "\pnog peoy sy IS “UncD uobuil € auN3( 37 A1ep JHUUSL Siy aon
SRTLY IV NLZ TNL Uy ‘siom 26puqun]_ ‘peoy ApaAjeD SS ‘aSnoH Aspsnie) dd15:59Q GILIWT STINIWON IVHSMW 2070
TI6LEET MLZ TNL ‘WY ‘SIPM 0puUqun) ‘peoy ASpRAIED) §§ ‘asNOH ASLIBA|ED) VSI:52Q GALIWIT STINIWON THYHSMY g0
56'99¢'06 NLZ TNL Uy ‘sliom 96pLquny ‘peoy ASpRAleD GG ‘9SNOH ASpRale)  SNIYIA:SRA AILTWIT STANIWON TUVHSMV YOI
18'988'S NCP 8THL “TIVMNY0D “IDNVZNId ‘SNIQUYD NOAYIANY 9 HOTIMYT NNV Y34 INNIC 6010
£8'900° [ ZTNL X9SSNS 1563 ‘pRISIIN 'PIXNg ‘pecy uopiod 18 DUIAE UYO[ Ueiueq JpW 801D
9Z'649°E YAYNYD ‘DA€ YEH ‘20 TWIUINOW ‘00T WOOHY ‘F93TI00 THOOW 1861 SILLTYNDIS MNYE NYLINTHNV1 0D
{85002 OH6 73S ‘uopuo “yoming 1se3 ‘pecy B6uq|Rd £ 40e ewiely euibay 901D
oT'1eE SHZ TT9S 'S1M3H  SUVM ‘AUNEV ‘N3 AUNGTV ‘Wv- TINND DS3 ATT1ONV1 3Va iple}

vae €94
€E'0L0'T 'SpPURIpIi 1S90 USMOSSiEYH ‘aulT |3IneT BT ‘SSNOH JIARN ‘P SJensiBay jIAeN QD 0S3 ZNOWIV IVWYCA QT TYHY 01D
06'8vSV ATE SMN ‘NOANOT ‘avOd STTYM 40 IDNRId 58-£8 ‘ISNOH NUIANVA 01 053 Iv1 HYM 1w dDd3ay €010
¥ 8524ppY aweN Aoy

s1031p31) Auedwio) - g
3id uonesodio) amnpnyseyuy @ Suiuiy jeuonewsuUY
dT1 AtosiApy dud



g92:£1 9107 few 62 60°5T02 19 1DS SdI € o g1 abeq
4@\\ aunzeubis
29'8h9 Z38 £19S ‘YO 1M3IH LIRS 15IM 8E NOHYIWIW MIIN ¥a TOWD
6k'S09'T ING SVd ‘“FUIHSMITYANTY ‘INOLSNHOL ‘AT1SYAA A ‘INNSAY NYDIANNG 99 IDIDITTOW TIAMXYIW AIAVA MOWD
L0°46T'E AHO ¥123 ‘NOGNO1 ‘1341S NYIWOSOY £9 - €9 ‘7 1V IIZNDIDW INNVOL SSIW [OWD
LE'TOP GNVTIYI ‘Si0e 0D ‘asi0e[lO4 ‘PROY |3enunoly ‘Sepyooy 6 YBNHOW UIAY Jiy I0WD
16'ZEE'T UL/ 9A4 ‘BaysesueT ‘IpiAS-91-u0lNOd ‘SAHQ PpUnsY Z9T preuoqdly yasebuep epur HOWD
167491 NCE SUM “d3LSTDUOM “A3SdWDA ‘3SOTD NOLONDY3HIIH + HOVNOQDW ANOHINY O0WD
6EZL9'T Zv0 73S 'UopuoT ‘9ALQ MIMRESH ¢ AyHEDOW |B1UeQ I 40WD
90°209 FUE LOA "THIHSHUOA HLHON MSUIHL ‘AINASY ‘SNIQUYD T ¥vad ¢ NOSMVIW 14380d TAVHOIW 30WD
£V E00'T ENT 91Q9 FUIHSHUOA 153M ‘ATTIONIE ‘OATHG ATIONLLLOD ‘ISNOH NY.L 10 IHL NIISYIW NHOC ¥3HdOLSTIHD QoW
YQE £9d
STLVS'ET ‘SpueIpi 1S9 USMOSSiRH ‘auen [Runen 8T ‘9Sn0H 3|[eN ‘P17 siensibay IjiweN O/ 053 NOIWAYIW IARIS 20WD
£€°0L0'T MdT 068 ‘SONVIAIW 1SIM “TINHNIOS ‘AT THIHS ‘INVT ISNOHTTLL #41 053 ddvi STHRIYH NOWIS 201D
vac £94
£F'€00°T ‘Spue|piid 1SOM  LOMOSIe “‘auen [Runer 8T ‘ISNOH 2f(IASN ‘pI siensiboy aliseN 0/ AVIVSNYIW X NOAYINY YOWD
S9'15E’S YHE 859 ‘NOLAIT) ‘Gvod 11030 S NNVIW JI4a3) ¥aiad 60WD
vag €94
B0'ELB'T ‘Spueipiiy 1S90 USMOSIjeH ‘sueT [auner gT 'SNOH J[fiAIN ‘py suensifioy ayiaeN O/ OS3 ALV NHOL EVHDIW 80WD
16'9£Z'ET {SS OINS ‘SIZIA3A ‘Av3H TIIW + TV AN SSIW LOWD
GL208 VS 025 ‘QEI443HS ‘HONOUOFSOW ‘ISNOH LNNLSTHD 133ULS HOIH +6 053 NOSOYIW MTIUANY HIHJOASRIHD 90WD
9% epeue) ‘ZOT TSI ‘NO OINOHOL ‘1S3M LHNOD IDUIWWOD ‘009% ALINS ‘1S Avd 66T d¥0D TWAIdvD HOYYASTY IRV SOWD
86'10S LT TTAd ‘SNONY HAVOUEHY ‘AvOd TIBMSAVH +C IADIDVIN 39UOID SIWYL +0KD
96'899 SdE 30 ‘TUIHSAGYIA HIOLLVKW ‘QvOY Iva +9T TIVDIOVIN HAISOL EBVHDIW €0WD
61°506'T GNT ZZNL H3sSNS 1S3 ‘a131-HiDN ‘avOd WYHTEHIIW Z 053 AWIOVIH NYI Z0WD
o¥'0S 9Z£ ETT1 ‘Wweyaim ‘Aemanes WRISOM AuuadAauop TOWD
LUEPP'YEY'Z ¥v9 TMN ‘NOONOT ‘3NNIAY GOOMIYVH 0T PIT SSQUILION POOMYDUAT 200
19'/£C VYNZ 93N “MIOFION HIIMUON ‘ISOTD INUNOENIMS SNOAT LdVMALS AOTD
SebTL 40 €80 ‘IDATIANYD 'AVM SAUOIS 6 TRS-NIANAT Sdd TIYNOQ o
98°Z80'¢T YV9 TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘INNIAY GOOMIUVH OT ZH#H900Z:59Q G LIWIT STINTWON JOOMHINAT MOTD
60'80€'5£29 VY9 TMN ‘NOONOT ‘INNSAV GOOMTUVH 0T 0219002590 GILTIWIT SIINIWON GOOMHONAT AOD
B1'8Z0°£L8 vv9 TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘3NNIAY GOOMIUVH 0T 00ZH¥TZ:590 QI LIWIT STINIWON VNN no1n
: | SsSaUppy aweyn Aoy

sioppal) Auedwo) - g
did uopesod.io) atnpnseyu] g buluip jeUORRWIJU]
dT1 AosiApY dud



BZ:ET BT0Z A2W 62

60°570Z "48A 105 SdI

+E£ 40 61 2664

)% aunjeubis
68'601°Z¢ HQAZ ZZNO ‘ATRINS "“ONDIOM ‘QVOY MHVd €4 0S3 NYWM3AN Nvd $OND
o' 0ET'E6 YAE £98 “SANYIAIW LSIM ‘NIMOSTIVH “INYT TNV 8T ‘ISNOH ITIIASN  1HIANOD:S3Q JALTWI SUVHLISIOFY ITIIAIN EOND
90"0+9 JHE TZOS ‘SINYH “WILSIHINIM ‘AVM SLHOTHM 7 0S3 ITAIN BYHIIW NvTig ZOND
70'Z89°T Ciy #18 ‘WYHONIWEIE ‘A0OOMATIOH ‘Qd INQLSNIHS 92 33N NISOY dIIHd TOND
8'6/9C 15 $13 ‘uopuc ‘peym Aeuer) ‘asenbs epeue) ‘anud) dnaibrl) OANHE:SAQ QA UWET 1SMYL "g'D'N OOND
00'SLL DU Sluensuo) Aemjiey g Bury 6TWD
L[T'8% ONE PMN 'NOQNOT ‘Qv0d Q13I4AV +1 JHLVMVYN dWINVHS ANMINW LTWD
16'LEE'T VdZ $94D ‘NVOUOWYTD 40 JVA ‘HONOANYTT ‘3SOTD NV1AG 2 QvaavN VLN 9TWD
({708 $S6 £X0 ‘MIO4X0 ‘AF DDA ‘AVOd NNI MIN ‘AL 053 INOYN NV ZVH3IHS Q3AS STWD
S5°006'6 AXZ TZVD ‘YIHganD ‘13WdDiD3a ‘Waivd MNvE T1IVH DS3 SYIAW NOQUOD ¥ID0H $IWD
91°GES UNO STIW "IN ‘ANOLSAIVIA ‘AvOY NOOVHYVL T YALLNW STYTANOA SIVIW NIBOY E£TWD
S9'18Y Y39 8151 'SA337 'HLIHOLSHOH “INVT ANT 1STIM S9 DS NIQUNW T3INVA dTIHd ZTWD
$L'8LS'T 11LZ 0ZIW “UILSTHONYIW “Dvd ATTHIE € OS3 MIOTINW TANWYS TTWD
19°568'99 ANV T “Puswn o7 ‘Apssysijleg ‘asnoj ybnopAjeq Je0iN}Y ejRwed St OTWD

Z3¥ vHA
06°99 “dvIM ONY INAL ONIYAS 31 NOLHONOH ‘TULLOGMIN ‘13741S HLHON “L40UDANAM SSOW Avdve Z0KD
91'SES QL8 798 ‘SAONVIAIW 1SIM ‘NIMOSTIVH ‘GVOY HLYOMSIVHD TS 053 ATTHSOW NLLYYW AOWD
SLSL8'T LHE ZZdN ‘INTMO “dvO3aRdL 'AVM LNIMD £6 NVOUOW NIHd3LS dITIHd XOWD
78'S/9'C 41£ TNO ‘QUO4TTIND ‘HONIG SHDIMUYM €2 “IWIOHHDFIS ‘T Lv NYOUOW NHOT  MOWD

VaE £99
G1'708 ‘SpuRIDIA 1SOM  USMOSS[RH ‘Buen 24N 81 “@SNOH J|IiAaN ‘p1 siensiboy e O THOOW WVYITIIM ATH44039 AOWD
85'/97 H18 ZWD ‘QUOASWTIHD ‘AT3L4ONINVH 1SIM ANV SHDIVE “Sivd IAQHD T1dW3L 12T NOOW QIAVQ nowd
6¥'699 dac OTHY “X3SSNS M ‘ATTMVHD “TIIH GNNOd “FNNIAY LNNOW NOLTIW 19 0S3 NVHOYNOW 13VHDIW NaH431S 10WD
09°88T'T ofdt £3C ‘1 D ‘AISYIC ‘NHOL LS "SANTHD S3Q INIA €2 YIINIW QUVMTI WYHYYO SOWD
85'6£S VA9 8Zdl “M1024NS 'SANNWGI 1S AdNg ‘WYHNIAYD ‘13T41S IHL 1T DS3 ¥ITIIIW MIUANY YOWD
62202 Z1S 915 "TAIHSHEOA L1S3IM ‘ST "INV NITIOH 0% OS2 ¥T1Z13W SYTUANY BYHDIW OowD
91'GES 085 NTM 'NOANOT ‘134LS HONOYOEXNT "SNOISNVIN 1Ea v T 053 4TVILIW 39¥03O dOWD
19'€£8'T OHT v1D3 ‘uopuoT ‘31s prempl Gury 7 '24TW ‘S90S 19SSY:URY LSTHD NYOWN INI HLIWS @ Y3INNSH 3D431d HONAT TIRH3W O0WD
6+°S09°T WS TZLD ‘IHLAH ‘INIOd AYLLIvE Z1 JANDIW YIJINNIC S NOWD
16 £EE'T ONVIRAI “3dz 0419 ‘PuciA) Auno) ‘Jaybny ‘peoy AsuoopAuaq 11T TEINDN QUVHIO MOTULYd W WOWD
¥ SSAUPPY awepN Aoy

sioppat) Auedwo) - g

J)d uonesodio) anjaniseyus g buluiw jeuonewsaqul

d11 Aosi

APY did



QTET 8107 AeW 62

60°S10Z "9 105 SdI ¥£ 0 gz 3bed

JW\\ ainjeubis
€' £00'T 449 9D “ATHENS ‘NOLISUNS ‘STIIH ANVS ¥3MOT 12 INUOESO INADNIA IONTYAL 3000
§9'1SE’S MNP TSN ‘TUIHSIWVYH 13314 ‘INNIAY AT THIAVM ‘INOSTVHD {53 INYOBSO SIWVE NYHLVYNOL aoc0
$5'9€6 ANV ] ‘a4ep) 07 ‘ueybneaijeg ‘a6po ueybneadjeg uRAINS,O ALIDY I 2000
SeeL Qad6 7198 ‘SONV1 'ATINGNG ‘3ON3d ‘INVT SU3ddvH 8 QOWIWIO D3 NHOC 800D
€€°0£0°T ANV I ‘42 ‘NIIENA ‘'HOYNYWYNTD ‘ISOTD MITAHDHIG €€ ATIIEH™O NYOVHAOY Y000
£€°0L0'T TOF TVH HASTNAAI ‘MOYHYH SuvVd WYHONINNND 9€ 100 1001 IV SSIW 6000
86'1Zb'9 41T STMS ‘NOGNOT ‘Q¥Od ONLIS3H 79 053 VH3ATO QUHANVEY 800D
£ 02 dHZ $TLD “INDI "HIW VM ‘TUYNOS AdIHIIY OF YAATIO TIC £000
6+°G09'T NdS ZM ‘NOANGT VO TWAOY ‘SNIQHYD INYNOALSIM +Z 053 HLIWS WYHATO GdYNY39 WYHVED 900D
2106z ANVIAI ‘£ uiqng ‘JaneqAauols ‘peoy b pay +1 Puuoq,O diiud 1w 5000
£0'b6S [dZ TSM ‘TIVSTVM ‘avOd TI3MYO 1€ v34.0 41NIHd 00D
PI6ET 856 LTMS ‘NOANOT ‘avod LHNODNITIES 802 0S3 NIANTID0 SIWVE £00D
78'$L9'T 340 STYM ‘TUIHSTHD  WYHONDALTY ‘AFTHSY ANV THKW ‘Wavd TIIH J11SvD AIDIYO NHOC AHLOWIL 700D
T6°LEE'T 30D ‘18060 ‘NAIOD ‘SIAIAVAVI '8/8 XO8 Od ADIVO 360N 100D
$5GIE’T VQE £99 ‘'UdMOSIeH ‘Bue [eunen 8T ‘@SNoH aifIasN P17 siensibay AN IOND
Ob$050€ a4a1 26D ‘39ArdgWYD ‘13341S INIOFY 0Z-9T ‘ISNOH ANOWHITY QALINTT SFANTIWON NMOUE M N HOND
0699 IONYUA ‘00267 'AVNIHLAVd ‘NICOY 3LSNONY INY Z {1eRNN uyor JBydolsuy) JW 90N
16°LEE'T AVZ 9ZNS ‘24ysigm  uopuIms ‘uopsunig ‘abpry sy ST ‘asncH abpnd syt NON eydwnssy euuy 40ND
76'S91'STH ANS #£73 ‘NOANOT "FUVHM AYYNYD ‘13T4ISINVE 0S  LdWIX3:53Q G LIWIT SIINIWON LSNYLHON J0ND
£[8'99T°SES ANS #13 ‘NOANOT "SUVHM AYYNYD ‘13T3ISHNVE 0S  ONTISSS0 GALIWI STANIWON LSMHLHON AOND
$G'9E6 ANS £13 'NOANOT ‘SdvHM AUYNYD ‘13T41S MNvE 0 CALIWIT STANINON 1SMALUON JOND
G9°15E'S NVYW 40O TTIST *VHb PWI ‘ASSOUD “uvd ANIA N3O 81 HLHON aIAYa gOND

vac €99
99'0rK1'c 'SpUBIPIN 1SOM  USMOSIIRH ‘Suln [UNETT BT '9SNOH AN ‘P17 S4ensiBay afihaN O/ DS NVIWHON MTAANY STWVL VOND
LTEPT'ShY Ve ¥rI3 ‘NOANOT ‘INY1 T3ONY TONLSNDSSQ PSRWIN SIUIWON APOISND) BINLION 60ND
91°605'T N6 8N ‘NOANOT ‘SNIAUVYD T100IHLYY v8 0S3 10N NTHYM AT1SIM SOND
usy

ST'Z8b'EY 8dH ‘FATHSWYHONDIONEG ‘SO 1S INOSTVHD ANVT STIVONLLHOIN ‘NOLuve 3H1 NOSTOHDIN NOWIS ¥NHLYY LOND
rAR 714! AVE ZOM ‘THIHSTYOLLYSH "L1F1avy “INNIAY SU3AQ009 T NOIMIN AWIH3( 90ND
OT'TZE SHZ ZNS ‘TUIHSLIIM ‘NOANIMS ‘INYN08ACY ‘13TU1S SRIYOW £0T 0S3 NOLM3N S3ITdVHD SOND
 ; SSMUPPY DWEN Aoy

si0qipaa) Auedwo) - g
J|d uonesodio) asmponnseyu] g Suuiw jeuonewuy
dT11 MoSIApY did



BTIET BT0Z AeW 67

60°510T 18A 708 Sdl

pE J0 12 abeg

S

Y

ainjeudis

Y0'b20'L TIT €1 "IO0dHHALT ‘QvaH ¥lld 'ONIATING Y3AD WAQY 3HL 17101d:59Q Q3LTWIT STANIWON DONIHSHAd NOdD
1€°PE6'3€E T €1 “100BATT ‘QvaH W1 'ONIQTING Y3AT IWVAQY IHL  ANYId:SOQ QALIWDT SHINIWON ONIHSYId W0dD
LT6ET TIT €1 “I00dH3AL ‘QvaH ¥31d "ONICTING Y3AIT TYAQY 3HL VSI90:53Q QALIWLT STANIWON DNIHSHId 104D
96'899 TIT €1 900483 ‘QVaH ¥3Id 'ONIQTING Y3AN WAOH IHL  11090:59G QILIWIT SIANIWON ONIHSYId M0dD
8£'616°ST TIT €1 “I004HIATT ‘aQvaH ¥3Id ‘ONIATING YA TVAQY JHL 112002:590 QALIWI SIINIWON ONIHSYId £0dD
26'£82 TIT €1 "YO0dYIAN ‘Qv3H ¥3Id "ONIANING YIAN WAOY 3HL JLIWIT STINIWON IWNOLLYNUILNI ONIHSYId 104D
7.°099'S6 U6 #3C ‘ASSISC  JaKRH 1S “SS0uD) BuueyD “08ld SMRIpUY 1S S ‘TLT X08 Od LT1D31:59Q QILIWI STINIWON (ID) ONIHSY34 HOdD
vag €94
SS091 ‘SPUBIPIlA 1S90 UDMOSSIeH ‘uer] [uney BT ‘9SnOH Ij|IAON ‘P11 siensibioy jmeN Of) 0S3 AYY3d NJALLS 50dD
52’708 030 £dH TUTHSQUOSLY3H ‘AvaALSdWAH 1T3WIH ‘NOIONIAQE ‘Gv0Y WYHSIHD €2 DS3 1ISOT3d INFDONIA ¥313d 40dD
Q¥ ZBOETS 136 AZD3 ‘NOANOT “TIVM NOGNOT 0ZT “3SA0OH YOO  INTUdIWG:S2Q QaLIWI SONIQTIOH INNH 1334 304D
80°€/8'T Dz S ‘INDI ‘NOLONIJHO ‘AVM 1S3H0L b1 NIVIRIYad INTTOYYD HYHYS SSIW aodd
97'SES v3£ HYH X3STNAAINW dTISINY ‘3SOTD TIIMYYH £ MVd YNVINYY SHW 20dD
LT951 NdZ 813 'NOANOT ‘TdO4a00M HLNOS ‘'avod Ag430 2 0S3 Bivd HSDIT 804D
£8°900°C YYE £4N HASTIAAIN ‘SIAVH '‘GQVOY WOOULHIHLIH 8 T31Vd UYIMINIMHSY YVIVEVHONT YOO
16°LE€°T ZNk TOS ‘anyspIofHay ‘sbeuanss ‘asop) pueq IS b1 R1ed nlig Iy 604D
98'784'C ZVL €519 'SOT9 ‘WYHNILTIHD ANV NOLNNWYN £Z 3005Vd AITHIHS NOSTV Sl 80dD
yIvdLSnY
60'20+'8 '£124 PUBISUIONY  1580D PlOY) ‘asipeled SISUNS “SiSiepm asipeled ‘aaq AJjeIrupy 8 Med ASHS Sujy £0dD
8692 CIT OZWW ‘4yseIue “INSAYDURK ‘BA0IL) JNDIA £F U3WVd INVE NOSTTV 90dD
T4 1Al O9d/ TIVL "13SUBWO0S ‘NOLYIWOS ‘ATH INNOW T AT1SIVd ¥313d 1438H3H S0dD
69°98%'1 gS8 1735 ‘NOANO1 “dvd NA3TIV 0T YIINIV ANVE VONVINY $0dD
S6°19¢'8 INF ENS ‘SHIM ‘UOPUIMS ‘UORIRIIS ‘50| UIMUDY $T abed uyor dijjiud 1W £0dD
£TSLY [d6 €110 ‘W) yampues ‘Aeg yowmpues ‘pecy YLON ‘pemelst] obed [ 4213d I Z0dD
£€00'T ViZ T€3d YMIOTHON ‘NNAT SONDI ‘WYHSLLLINS ‘aQvOy HOV3A 2F 39%d NHOC ¥343d SYT1ONOa 104D
8611 (N6 0TV ‘PIRAARH *Aej GINDSOW Hyled SSoUISny pRue *aoeld uepuL S Buipjing samog Asulld 00dD
96'899 {HO TTNS ‘TUIHSLTIM INTYD ‘13341S HLHYON 20T SNIMO ANOHLINY 304039 HOOD
89'8E6 MQ0 TTOd ‘auiysdwey ‘puejst GulAey ‘aue uooeg 1§ 053 NILLO NVTINC YdvW 900D
vage €94
9T'GES ’SPUBIPIIY 1S90 UBMOSDIRH ‘Suen [aIneT g1 ‘@snoH JiAsN ‘P sseasibay IyeN 0 053 aINUNOFSO NHOL MITYANY 400D
3 SS2UpPY QwienN Aoy

sioppaa) Auedwo) - g

Jid uonesodio) aunjoniisesjug g Buluiy [euogeuINU]

d11 AOSIApY did



82:€1 8107 ALk 62 60'ST0Z "A 108 SdI bE J0 77 sbed

it ¥

-@\\ aunjeubis
£H'€00°T MIS £9S ‘TYIHSAHOLLYTH ‘“TIIMHSY YINYOD SNIMATVE TIBMOd 1FVOUVIW TIIC 41dD
96'899 NOZ SM ‘NOGNOT ‘ONITYa ‘'GYOY Y3AN3dINOW ‘NITUD STOHDIN 11 YVZV-THOVNINOd J3SN0A Itdd
29'vLE HOZ STOS ‘NOLIWVHLNOS ‘Av0Yd TYIHSNOAIA T 0S3 NMOYSE YIA1H0d NIaNTY atdd

(18 919 ‘1S9Mm
0€'T98°T HINOS JWIHSHYALSIONOTO ‘AUNALAL ‘ONOTINS ONOT ‘INVT ONOTINIONON TZ YA10d YNPIOEYN Sl J1dD
9/'799'T (18 8719 ‘JYIHSHALSIINOTD ‘AdNGLIL “ONOTIN ONOT "INV ONOTINIONOT T2 053 Y3 1UCd SAWYL NYHLYNOC a1dd
£€°0£0'T @z 0137 ‘SHISHUILSIDIT ‘AT DIONIH ‘39OVERING ‘GYOY T1IH NMOWD € 3d0d NYASE WYITIIM Y1dD
{789 SYZ SUM “Y31S3DHOM ‘AvOY AJOHTIOOM 82 @YTIOd WYHYYO 61dD
18'988'S IONVYL ‘SDIVd £T0SZ "SNOTIVM S30 34 80 053 VIOIHDD0d BNWvS 81dD
£2°650"F H1T €8 ‘WYHONIWYGIE ‘L3TH1S TIVHM3N S8 ‘ISNOH AUNTYIINYD 90 TALIWIT STINIWON SLLTUNDIS WHOLLYd L1dD
#8°€00°0T HTT €9 ‘WVYHONIWYIE ‘13T9LS TIVHMIN S8 ‘ISNOH AUNGUAINYD 3G GILIWET SAINIWON SILLTINDIS WHOLLVd 9TdD
SO'6bT'8T HTT €8 ‘WYHONIWYIE “13341S TIVHMIN S8 ‘ISNOH AUNGYILNYD 20 ILTWI SIINTWON SILLTHNDIS WHOLLYId STdD
LT'ES6'6E H1T €9 ‘WYHONIWYIE ‘13341S TIVHM3N S8 “3SNOH AUNTYALINYD 20 QLW SIINTWON SSLLTINDIS WOV id p1dd
ZEPBT'ET HIT £9 ‘WYHONIWYIE ‘13941S TIVHMIN S8 ‘3SNOH AUNGYIINYD 20 GALTWIT STINIWON SILLTHNDIIS WHO4LYd £1dD
ST'szL'eT HIT €9 ‘WYHONIWYIE ' 133ULS TIVHMAN §8 ‘ISNOH AUNGAUTINYD 20 GALIWIT STINTWON S3LLTHNDI3S WHO41Yd Z1dD
SANYIST NYWAYD ‘POTT
167L£E'T TAN ‘NYWAYD ANVYD NMOL 398039 ‘061 X08 Od '13341S 1304 §¢ ISNOH NOLIID TALNTWId 9937 OLd3FTY SOTIYD 11dD
L ETO'Y NN6 0SS ‘X3SS3 ‘v3S NO J4ITDLS3M ‘ANNIAY DTS €F AITIId QuVHOTY JATTD 01dd
rETP9 MNZ 9530 ‘aaysAqiag ‘1adpd ‘peoy uiAsy) ‘esjwioy 053 SIADIDId TAVHIIW 204D
S9°TISE'S 135 AZ23 ‘NOANOT “TIVM NOANO 02T ‘ISNOH d00W 17103d'59Q UIWIT SI3NIWON H d A0dD
G9°TSE’S 1d6 EM ‘NOANGCT ‘NOLDV 1SIM ‘SNAQHVS INOVINOKW 6 053 SAITIIHd TAVHIIW NHOC X0dD
96'051'S HE9 £THY '19S10Q  9j00d ‘peoy Aespur] /£ “HNOD UORIN ‘9F 1814 sddijyd suuainp suydeq Sl MOdD
9p"cL9't N6 £257'SGITT AT TIOW ‘INNIAY Didvd GYIHDLYDS ST ‘ITIIAY3ANL 053 ALL3d NvTdg AOdD
£TSLY dNB £T3W "IN ‘WYHSHIAVS ‘INNIAY 13SSNY 8 1131 13d AYNIH Jrd3 NHOC nodo>
99'018 (VS TV ‘S4ysidy Hoourewnn) ‘pIOJNY ‘@AuQ LORELS ¢ 4339d uyof Welfiim JW 104D
PO18'642 TIT €1 “1004U3AN ‘AV3H Y31d ‘ONIGTING ¥3ATT WAOY 3HL 11018°590 ALIWD STANTIWON ONIHSYId S0dD
12892 T £1 00dE3ATT ‘QV3H W3Id *ONITING Y3IATI WADY JHL 1T0OWES0 G31IWET STANTWON ONIHSH3d J0dD
16°££€°T TIT €1 T00dHIALT ‘AvaH Y3ld "ONIGIINSG HIAL TVAOY IHL 11004590 GIUIWI STANIWON ONIHSH3d 00dD
91°SES TIT €1 “I004Y3IAT ‘AvaH H31d "ONIQTING YIATT TVAOY IHL UVA:SSA QILIWIT STAINIWON ONIHSH3d dodd
S6'¥S0'9T TIT €1 "T0CHUIATT ‘AvAH ¥3id ‘ONITING Y3AI WAQY ML 171035:590 JALIWT STINTIWON ONIHSY3d 00dD
E SSUppY QweN Aoy

ssoyipau) Auedwio) - g
old uonelodio) anpnnseyur ¥ buiuiy jeuoneusaul
dT1 AOSIADY d¥d



8Z:ET 8107 AeW 67

60°510Z oA 105 Sdl

TN

£ Jo £7 sbed

aunjeubig

0€°€0L'0T Z[Z 1571°SU33 "LNOD ANGCH 6 ZZWE0D:S2Q GALIWTT (STANIWON) INAVINGTY HOWD
£0°'£01 ZLZ 15150337 ‘18N0D GNCAE 6 ($Z£200:520 GALIWIT (STAINIWON) INAVIWATY 004D
6/ °EET Z[Z TS1'SA33T ‘LHN0D N0 6 ABO0ZID!S2A GALIWIT (STANIWON) ANAVIWATY 404D
SL 708 Z[Z 1S1/SA331 "14N0D ANOA 6 ATIOEHD:SeQ QALIWTT (STANIWON) INAVIWATH 304D
91'GES 202 TS ‘SA33N ‘LUN0D ANOEG 6WH9£LEDD:52Q QILIWIT (STANIWON) INAVIWATY aoyd
9r'GES ZCZ TS1/SA9371 “LIN0D ANOG 6 0S0THdE:53Q QALIWT (STINTWON) INAVIWATYH 20U
0B'ST9'd Z[2 1571 'SA330 “1HN0D ANOE 6 12£0Z9V:5oa a31IWIT (STANIWON) INAVINGIY 20U
19°/£2 [d£ OTNH ‘ATSYITWNH 1S3M “TINH ‘VTIDRD ‘QvOY ANV'LLSIM 0T QVIHATY NvIHg vouD
g8'ZIL'S Q9 158 “TOLSTHE 'AVNO TTdWIL ‘TUYNOS FHL T G3LIWD SSANIWON WIgDY 60UD
SO'PS NdO 31 ‘21ysI95o0l 13159097 ‘pug S9AL 0T ZeAey pawiweYOW JW 80U
85°/92 HY9 ZvH ‘X3S3NAdIW ‘MOWIVH ‘INNIAY Q1BIISONDI 8 053 QOHLYY ¥VOvS L0WD
69'£11'L MNT €1 T00dY3AIT ‘QV3H HATd ‘ONIANING T004Y3AIN 40 1¥0d O3LTWTT SISNIWON INOSHLYY 950U
£T'SLY 148 131 ‘weyneQ ‘weybuidwz ‘aue YOoN T IWOSNYY 3GI0H INNVINVYI SO
89'8€C YIS £ZWD PHYSPIORISH ‘PIoMOIS 5,dOYSIT ‘DAL HIIMISIid § piojuey ea39gey SIW 0D
96'899 Ndb 8TON ‘SLION ‘GT3I4SNYW ‘INNIAY THL 8T HYEVY VYENIOS Vd1VS HYIONW €04
§2'708 Qdb EYM ‘FUIHSIHD ‘NOLONIIEYM ‘HLIFHDIND ‘SNNIAY NOL4TTD 2 SANIVY JTHHOIW SdiN 04D
94 TEEL SdE OVH “XS3APPI ‘ASjquiap, 'peoy HOoH 9F 053 YvaENHOVY ¥WIVIHS 108D
0L ¥ZH'T H3r €3 ‘NOANOT ‘avOd 1004dIvd ¥6 NVEYY VIH1ITV SW 00D
ONYTIVHL ‘1DINHd  ONVIVHL
gLobe’eob AVIVLIONYIHD ‘QvOd NHOHINOOSIHS 6€-+ZT “TIIH NIMNS IVHL NYvE V9 VTIIA 053 ITIVAVININD OLd3an OALNY 1000
0£°£90'6 VAYNYD ‘£9% WZIW ‘NO OLNOYOL ‘0041 JLINS “13341S IONOA 0595 ONI 3avH1Sand 000D
£6°6E6'T ADE 9aM ‘DNYSPIOADH  poomlieys.0g ‘9a0s(3 ‘sueT 1sweg ‘siytiey suodesq vIT UBLUSING S0UNBW PIOWY I NIdD
87°6/1 YVY9 TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘INNIAY GO0MIHYH 0T “SDIAYIS STLNIND3S SvERIvVd dNg 0D 00E££ZT:S3A QALIWIT STINIWON VIWNd WIdD
Yae £99
£9°££7'SOT ‘Spueipii 1S9M  USMOS3|eH ‘Buen {Bune 8T ‘ISNoH IyMeN ‘P17 stensiiay siiasN 0/D paywn osedosd 1dD
6£'G6 ALZ ZMS ‘NOANOT “INNIAY INIHA3SOL £2 053 143804d BVYHIIW NTdD
6€°2L9'T NV9 £4HT ‘NUNGEINIVYM ‘INNIAY Mavd LT YTTIA WIOHGIZML @IVHD LT AMST QIWNOY Cidd
1S'¥92°E NVYT ETNL ‘INDI ‘SHVYONIAIS SRivd HLNOS 91 WId:55Q JALTWIT SIANIWON TWdIDNTUd I1dD
78'6/9'C HYLIVHAID ‘AVNO AVMSNIIND “SavHM 44V.1S 0395V £T1 D3 QUYHITEd QYD HONH HIdD
84 VPE'E (8Z 19 ‘21ySiANSION0|D “193530n0(9) ‘AS[abpand) ‘Aemsbury snuaay weyneyi Z¢ Seadq 30Ud Y PFeuoad JO JOX3 0Ud o Ao ] 91dD
3 ssaLppy suweN Aoy

sioppai) Auedwo) - g
did uonesodio) anjongseyu] g Sulull jeuonewsjuy
dT11 A1oSIApY dud



$2:€T BIOZ ARW 6T 60°S10Z "i3A 105 SdI £ 40 7 abed

e 7

J,&MW\ simeusys

8P bEE OH6 80d ‘THIHSAWYH ‘NYIEAOT ‘av0oy 334INId 0F SATONATY NHOL dI'ltHd g140
L8°ES0'Y 16 81 ‘ABUNG ‘ASSai0y 1563 ‘peoy ded /£ TENATY TAVHOIW vIdD
LTE6'6 HOT TIWI ‘Ul JO AT ‘Sebnoq 18945 [0YIY Z#-8€ ‘9SNOH SIRUNI3S £0€7:59Q QALIWIT (WOI) STINIWON INT 61D
G9°15€’S HOT TII ‘uew JO 351 ‘sejbnoq 1928 [0UY ZH-8€ ‘9SNOH SINUND3s LETTI590 QLI (WOT) STANTIWON INTY 8T
SI'8HT'Z QA0 E€NL “INDE ‘STIIM IDATESNNL 'NIZUO NOLONY1 “TID AHSNE 6 IVESY IONFIO 1 NVIC SHl (14D
66'716 00f £13 ‘uopuo ‘peoy mojsweyliepm Jaddn viE 053 a3y NIMoD STdD
$9'89¢€°2 NYS €135 ‘NOANOT Muvd YONYIW 8Z ‘S 1v1d 053 S39d ¥3i3d STHD
6I'0EL'T 188 ZZ/WD ¥3sSS3  ITUINIVHE ‘a3LSUS ‘avOd 38319 2 ‘ASNOH 3TULHY3d ANOd 053 ¥3a3ITY QYVYMAT NYTV PTUD
79°88¥'T Z0Z 1S51/SATAT ' LIN0D ANOE 6 JS96211:590 GALIWTT (STANIWON) INAVINATA £TYD
$SI9% L€ Z(Z 1S1/SQ337 ' LUNOD AGNOE 6 9995571:59G AALIWIT (STANIWON) INAVIWATY r4%:8)
PP'099'L1 Z[Z 15150331 ‘14N00 ANCE 6 9S8H571:590 AZLTWIT (STINTIWON) INAVIWGTY WD
£8°900'7 Z0Z 1$1°Sa337 “LHN0D ANOA 6 DOPFEHT:S9G QILIWIT (STINIWON) INAYIWATY 11ee)
Ly (20’8 ZZ 1575033 1UN0D ANOA 6 ALZE2971:59Q QILIWIT (STANIWON) INAYWATY 204D
9T'GES ZzZ 157/Sa331 ' 1IN0D ANO8 6 AST8FTA:SSA QILIWIT (SIINTWON) INAVINATY ADMD
96'899 ZIZ 15150337 “1UN0D ANOE 6 £ZHY0D:520 AALIWIT (SFINIWON) INAYIWATY X0uD
8t HEE Zre 181 'sa337 LdN0D aNoE 6 a8Z0Z1A:S9Q GILIWI (SIANIWON) INAVIWGTY MO
S9'I5E’S Z0Z 151 'SA33 ‘LIN0D ANOE 6S8S61EM:SSA AALTWIT (SIANIWON) INAYIWATY AQUD
G9'TISE'S 202 157 °5a337 ‘19N0D NOQ 682T0TdIS:S30 QILTWIT (STANIWON) INAVIWATY nouD
0Z'919'T ZEZ 151 'Sa33 “LAN0D aNeE 6 SE20Z0D:59A GALIWIT (STINTWON) INAYWATY 10WD
91°S€S ZCZ 1S ‘SATT1 “LdN0D ANOB 6 ULELZZNSRA T-LTINIT (STINIWON) INAVIWNGAY SoUD
70°€5L'S Z0Z 1$7SO331 “LYN0D ANOE 6 8ZHZMIW:S3Q GIUTWIT (STINTWON) INAVIWATY HoHD
0E'€0L01 207 1S 'SAEA1 ' LaN0D GNOE 6AS9EZLIN:SA GILTIWIT (STINIWON) INAYWOSY OoWD
99'0b1°C Z[Z 1S7/SaE3T N0D ANOE 6 T9ZEMT1:S3Q GALIWIT (STINIWON) INAVIWATY dodd
8/ vrE'E Z(Z 157 'Sa33 ‘1UN0D ANCA 6 1909201:530 AALIWIT {STANIWON) INAYWG3Y ooy
61°S0Z'T 202 15150337 “LUN0D ONOE 6 [£Z8£01:590 A3LIWI (STINIWON) INAVYIWATY NOYD
ET$5T ZCZ 1S1/5Q337 “1HN0D GNOE 6 DEFZEZI:SA AILIWI (SIANIWON) INAVIWATY WD
78°6.9'7 Z{Z 157 'Sa331 ' 1HNOD ANOS 6 Z919THA:S9A GILIWT (STINIWON) INAVWATY 08D
69°00C Z{Z 15760337 "1N0D ANCE 6 U8BEZZ3:590 AILIWIT (SIANIIWON) INAVIWGTY MO
91°GES Z{z 1S1/Sa337 '1HN0D ANOE 6 ZS0ZWA:SSA AILTIWTT (STANIWON) INAVWATY [oxD
97'958 ZEZ 1S “SCETT 1IN0 ANOS 6 SS6012A:590 Q3LIWIT (STANIWON) INAVIWASY 04D
7 SSaJppyY sweN Aoy

ss031pas) Auedwio) - g
J|d uonesodio) ainpngseyul g Bulugly jeuoneusdgu]
d11 AOSIApY ddd



8T:€T BI0T ABW 67

60'S107 "BA TS SdI

v/

bE Jo 57 9bey

aunjeubis

61°915°€S 4VE ¥ED3 ‘NOANOT ‘INVT NYMS Z “3SNOH MNVEYIATRY 295706590 QLTI STANIWON AQY 4. 9]
06'85Z'T8 AVE ¥ ‘NOANOT ‘INVT NYMS € ‘ISNOH XNYEHIATY $68H1£:59Q GILIWIT STANIWON AQY [f4:8)
o5'g 4YE ¥pDT ‘'NOGNOT ‘INVT NVMS Z ‘ISNOH JNVEEIADS 00625590 QLTI STANIWON AOY j14: 0]
b1 6ET NNZ £0L "2bpugsbupy ‘aiowboly ‘8snoH 100d IDA0Y HATvY QUVHIIY 1747 0]
01 NS #13 ‘NOGNOT ‘JdVHM AYVYNYD ‘133416 JNVE 05 JH4a1N:SSA ANVAWOD 1SNdE NAUESHLNON 3HL FARS)
£4'785°'492 4VE drD3 ‘NOANGOT ANV NYMS Z ‘ISNOH MNVEYIATY S6T1H8:590 GILIWIT SIANIWON AQY ATHD
76'860'T2E 4VE wHD3 'NOANOT “INYT NYMS 7 ‘3SNOH JNVEU3ATY 860THES90 QUTIWIT STINTWON AOYH XTHD
1TE SA1VLS QALINN ‘€9-TEZEZ 'YA ANOWHIORY ‘GvOd NMOLAGYVQA 1/6€ AOY ¥ NNV 04UVD MIHD
09'88T'T AX0 OZMmLL "Aeung  weyf ‘usard piayaibug ‘peoy ajebsdoysig ‘|leH siebsdoysig WRogMoy Uely Jp ATYD
85£9T 132 £3N ‘INAL NOdN TLULSYOMIN “Muvd HONYIW ‘1dN0OD AYdVHM 82 053 ¥LISSOd dI¥NOQ NVI Ny
01°'1Z€ 112 2ve ‘HivE dIIHd 1S NOLION ‘TIIH T12g ‘ASNOH BdvHD) 3504 NVITIIO SHIW ihte)
R AR VIWVYNYd  85950-£280 XO8 Od OO HAPT “v1713Q TRHOL ‘ZZT YNVdSa VIA SYSOY A SYSOd STHD
69" 15€’S ANT T¥Y ‘VaNWY38 ‘XTWH NOLTIWVH ‘£92Z WH X089 Od OS5I MD0Y 1AVHIIW QIAVa yTHD
00'0£8'92E SVE NZJ3 ‘NOANOT ‘ALY9ISdOHSIE S§ 13NHSD:53Q GILIWIT (SFANIWON) D08 o1
8T'¥90°L SYE NZD3 ‘NOANOT ‘ALVISJOHSIE §S 13NDLLS:SQ GILIWET (STINIWON) YD0H dryd
1€°L82'vL SYE NZJ3 ‘NOGQNOT ‘A1VOSdOHSIE §§  SSOUOHSD:S3A AALIWI (SFINIWON) MO0 oD
SL'0T9'L SYE NZD3 ‘NOANOT ‘JEVOSJOHSIE 6 SSOUOSVA:S3A QLI (STANIWON) M08 NTED
L[5'¥6S Qg8 XTMS ‘NOANOT ‘1S 3AVYOTIg ¥3ddNn 6 MOHIOY GNOWIWNYQ Y3.13d WD
pS9E6 GNY1HI “GNVIZNIL 40 JNENdIY ‘M9 NITENA ‘TUNNTYIL ‘ATHA THOWMVd £S 053 FHOO0Y SIDNYYS T gitce)
2864’92 {88 £T3N ‘2uA) uodn 3j3seaman ‘uo3Bulsioom ‘YINoS Hied UCIBUISIOOM ‘SMO|iIM dYL uosqoY 961099 UBlY JW WTHD
91°'G€S GNVTIYL “XAZ Zb19 ‘winuy 0D ‘euswAjjeq ‘anuaay abuer) gz uoSUQoY MUSq0Y Sewoy | JW (T
91°GES ANYT3E] ‘XAZ Tri9 "WIMINY ALNNOD ‘YNIWATIVE ‘INNIAY 3ONVYD G2 053 NOSNIZOY IO SYWOHL Iy
v3€ 6ENL
£r06¢'T "YISSNS 1S¥3  ¥3S NO TIIHX34 ‘N3ICOOD ‘Qvod Q13I4LdvH ST '39V1 100 NOXVS NOSNIEOY ATY3H NNV STHO104 HTYD
59 18 YHT £T3d ‘THIHSIOATIEWYD "HOIASIM VM SONDI Z1T DS3 SNISOY WVITIIM AWIY3AC OTHD
GH'TL8'E gl $XO ‘UIYSPIOPD ‘PIOXO ‘Pecy pueing) gt 053 NOSLY380Y MIHLLYW AIAVd 4140
AN 74 NA9 959 ‘MOSSYTO “MNIONISTD “ANNIAY NOLATEAW + (S3 NOSLY3E0Y NIV np
vag £98
ZCVoL ‘Spue|piiy ISOM  USMOSSIEH ‘aue |RIne BT ‘95N0H dJIMaN ‘PaT stensiBay ajmeN 0/ DS3 S1H3F0Y MIHL IV ard
CLEE SILVLS GILINN ‘69-TOPZT ‘AN NOLSONDA 11 MIIA YBATY 6€ SQUVHITY H SAWVL 9]8:e}
E 9S2IpPY QuweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwio) - g
d|d uoijesrodio) unniselyur 9 HuluiW [euoRpewIul
d11 AloSiApY dud



STET 8107 APW 62

&STOT "2 10S SdI VE 40 g sbed
.

\@\\ aimeubis

78°L66'T0E Z58 TZdH ‘Sjong ‘AngsAy ‘peoy pLosxQ ‘ISNOH PIoD AL SFANIWON TYVHS W0SD
Or'€8€°T 847 113 ‘NOANOT ‘avOy SN3IN0 25 HVHS YZI ViV SSIW 1082
59'59¢’E SOT 8l X@ss3 ‘weyuabeq ‘as0() bupjoosd 9 1Gemniag sinieN snendeww] MN0OSD
Z6'141'ST Yv9 TAMN ‘NOGNOT ‘INNIAY QOOMIYYH 0T 590 GILIWII STANIWON SIDIAYIS SAFLTHNDAS f0s)
99°1L¥' 0T VY9 TAN ‘Uopuo ‘INNEAY JOOMIUYH 01 520 JALIWIT STANIWON SIDIAYIS SILLTHNDIS 105D
17 YV9 TMN ‘UOpuOT ‘INNIAVY AOOMIEVYH 0T 590 A3LIWI STANIWON SIDIAYAS SALLTIND3S HOSD
S6'ZELTT Vv9 TMN ‘NOGNQT ‘BNNIAV ooo;mmﬁz 07530 QILIWIT STINIWON SIDIANIS SALLHENDIS 90SD
N5y
6£'902'9¢ Hdb TAD ‘ASSuIanc HOd Ja1ad 15 Joyoni] 97 ‘asnoH auySHOA ‘10014 pug ‘129 08 Od LTDASS9Q QALIIWT STINIWON JdND3S 408D
ZLEE SS6 8€3d OTHON ‘1DHVIN WYHNANOQA ‘avOY THETUYH Z ¥v3S 315713 VIAIAS 3050
OT'1Z€ d30 £ZNO ‘ATHYNS ‘AGOOMIOCHE ‘HLYAH S1FIHS ‘SUILLNHS NIFUD LINDS AGVY STTIVHD ANOHINY aosd
96899 (7 60d ‘TUTHSAWYH ‘INVAVH ‘INVT MIN 6€ OS3 NIAIYOS YIANYXITV NV 2050
PLETO'Y INO STYM ‘34USSyD  weypuully ‘ajeH ‘peoy xeddey ‘2uINOQISSM ewens auep) uoslly 905D
CU6LE'ET (St Y223 ‘NOANOT ‘13331 S ITOVNUIEVL 05-9b LPTLT1:590 QAUTWTT STEINIWON O3MHDS v0SD
06'99 IONVYS “AN3N FOVTIIA 821894 ‘NVINISOY 30 3NY T2 WIWYEHOS 3NOINIWOA 605D
5918y ANYIWA3O ‘STHEE TYIA ‘v DAMANISH 053 INUIHIS NYHAALS 805D
ET'8ZY S8 2137 ‘TUIHSYALS3ADEN 'NUOND ‘avOd NOLLYLS 81T OS3 INVAYS TINNS L0SD
£P'€00°T YIU3A0T ‘BIACILOY ‘pue|S] ‘poaysng Leem | ynueg D piop@y 905D
99'0bT'7 ¥A9 93 ‘NOANOT ‘QvOY ISHOHALIHM € SOLNVS JIHD TIVISVd IV S0SD
F 09’y ¥a9 93 ‘NOANOT ‘Av0d 3SU0H ILIHM € SQUNYS 1300 #0SD
£€°0L0'T HHE GSM ‘TIVSTVM ‘“TIVIDINVd ‘TvARivd 2 NHANYS HONIS YAANIHYN ¥Q £0SD
GO IET X84 9151 ‘Sa331 ‘I9anHIO0D ‘LNIDSTYD TIIH QOOM St 0S3 NOSYIANYS NVd NYHLYNOL Z0sD
vag €99
SL'708 ‘SpUBIPIl ISOM  UOMOSIfeH ‘U] [SUneT 8T ‘ISNOH AN ‘pYT SsensiBay SiiaeN 0D $S3 WIVNYS NHOVY 1052
LSS SNE Z+av ‘QvaHY3L3d ‘Wvaaos ‘avoy M3IAV3S 61 17vS Uvma3 MUvin 00SD
6£°249'T St G1S ‘BAYSPICYRS ‘DRSEIMIN ‘DNUBAY YPINSIM SE AQbry Aa.s000 87D
PE'VET Vd9 $Z ‘ATHENS ‘QVIHIIHLYT ‘ATISHOH LS3IM ‘INNIAY TTYONLLHOIN NAVIEW 0S3 NVIWAY ALLTVYIN STWVT J74:0)
{SBLT'TS X8 ZIMS ‘NOANOT ‘avOy Mivd WVYHIVE 1€ 053 SANVIAY ¥IHJOLSTUHD L T4:0)
$9'795'8 XA8 ZTMS ‘NOANOT ‘Qv0d Yuvd WvHIvVE TE SANYIAY YIYOLDIA SIXTTY SuK [T4:0)
197452 HCZ OTHY “%9SSNnS 1S9 “AdjMe.) “Jamoquaptely ‘asor) peawApe 9 ieidny Juemies $2UD
3 S524pPY aweN Aoy

sioppat) Auedwo) - g
3id uoniesodion aunjoniseyur @ Buln [euoeWIU]
d77 AOSIAPY dud



STET BT0Z Aol 62 60°ST0Z oA T0S SdI $E 4O (7 abed
J.w\ aunjeubis

vaE €94
78'649'C ‘SPUBIDIIN 1S9\ UDMOSS{eH ‘DUl Jaine] 8T ‘ISNOH AN ‘Pl S1ensitey aiveN 0/D T ONNG ALTTLLYIOA XNAHdS atsd
96'895 NV9 69N ‘WYHONLLLON ‘NO1S339 ‘'HONOUCANALLY ‘ANNIAY JTVANITIV TS AYYIdS YNNOAA o150
9 Ov1'e H3T 79 ‘MOOSVTY) ‘FYvNOS 3DUO03D 08 ‘3SNOH 39W039 QL1 STANIWON INITID ATYHIC B SUIIAS a1s0
vLET0Y SSb ZTHY “X3SSS 1S3M ‘ALYOAVS ‘GVOY ONYIWIM “ISNOH M00ud NOLMOS NHOC vISD
8E'607°E ZH6 YTV "TUTHSQIOLLYIH SNVETY 1S “INIDSIUD SHAITHA 29 ALYOHLNOS SIWVL AWTYAC 6150
197462 T6 018N ‘96pugxn ‘Buen YoINoMS Y62 HYYWOS HONIS HIANIMSYL 8150
0Z'29 OXT 159 0LSTHE ‘WYHSNAT ‘IS0 AINNNN 1€ 053 ATIOS NHOL MTYANY FA L)
16°£LE€'T HXE Z1S ‘@aysweybuppng  ybnojs ‘AspRbpan ‘aue sAssdep ‘asnoH aponsing uios qog Ji 915D
SE'ES6'T MAZ 135S ‘'NOGNOT ‘STWYHL QVHS L7 ‘SINFWLAVIY SdVHM LY3HM ‘2 1vid DS3I MONS NIHAALS NHOL ¥IHOLSTHD STSD
76'££0°0S 06§ 29 'mobsed) 13818 JUBOUA IS 07550 G LTIWET STINIWON NOSWVITIIM B HLIWS $1SD
69°£65'92 065 79 ‘mofisetn) 18318 JUUIA IS 90Z 58 GLLTIWIT STINTWON NOSWVITIIM B HLINS €150
06'9ET'vBY 065 79 ‘Mobsen) 18aNS WADUIAIS 902  GILIWIT STINIWON NOSWVITIM B HLIWS 4 0]
[9'9TT Y39 89S ‘IUIHSAUOLLYIH ‘NOLSAOY ‘NBNCETHAW ‘1314LS HOIH V6T OS2 HLIWS 1EN 409
86'680'Y dX0 6AQ ‘IDATIFINOLS ‘QVOY NOLHONOYS S 1S3 HLIWS NHOL TAYHDIW 018D
SLBLT AdT 6NQ ‘THIHSHYOA HINOS “YILSVONOG ‘NOLTEE ‘QvOY JLVOLSIM VITI HLIWS AHLOYOA SYk Z0sD
T€'89%'S dNb #1¥Q ‘dNDAIS ‘INVT AVED S1OOS S¢ HLUIWS 1AYYA SW A0SO
8£'606 Odb PAS ‘TUIHSAOUHS ‘AUNASMIYHS ‘AUNGMYHS ‘IATIQ NOOUETINW 1H 0OS3 HLIWS A¥yvd X0SD
$8'09£’¢E dX0 6AQ ‘SONYIAIW LSIM ‘IOARAENOLS ‘GVYOY NOLHONOUE S HLTIWS VLINY SuW MOSD

vQe €99
6L'€ET ‘SpuB|DIlY 1SS USMOSSjeH ‘SuEn [2UneT 8 ‘ISnOH JAaN ‘pY) S1ensiBay AN 0D 053 NOLITONIS SITIVHD SYIOHDIN A0SO
1£°669 T LT3W AINDE  INOLSAIVI ‘WYHSIIRUYH ‘avoy QUO4HSY “BZ0Y HONIS Y33A NVUWI da nosD
16°Z£€T SNS 609 "YSHHIOA ISTM ‘PIojpRIg ‘SA0ID BIOL /¢ ybuis Jaaug 10SD
SgETh VOB ST ‘HHIQUVD ‘IATIA WYNYYLINYTI 0 053 NDIdWIS ¥IHJOLSTIHD S0SD
6v'€8 SA1VLS QILINN ‘BOZTT ‘AN Aueqly 1D RSUY | LH2ANHS NNV AdVIW B0SD

SALvIS
2LUEE QALINN ‘9T-8STZT 'AN YUDIES ‘QY ¥3AN 0/ET ‘INI 0D B INVYO 1Tdvavl ASLD 143aNHS 3IDNu8 005D
I7€ S31V1S GALINN ‘80ZZT ‘AN Auegly 10 193144 | LH3ENHS 30Ndg d0sD
6L€ET HY6 Z13d ‘TAIHSNIOINI ‘ONIGIVAS ‘3DArE NOLLNS ‘INVT SLHOTIM 0T QNYLLAOHS QTYNISTY WYITIIM Q0sD
£0°651°€88 YH. 8M ‘Uopuo ‘suspied atowliid 5oddn g IUBGRUS YA I NOSD
3 SS]UPPY aweN Aoy

sI03ipau) Auedwio) - g

Jid uoneiodio) aunjnnseyu] 13 Suuiy [euoneLIBIUY
dTT AOSIAPY d¥4



g7:€7 8102 Aol &2

60°S10Z "IN 105 SdI

)

¥£ jo g7 abeq

ainjeubis

81'£0¢ 907 +13 ‘NOANOQT ‘INNIAY LHOdMIN 4T ‘1dNOD Sua i3S 04 1vid NV.L VNOI1 HOd HOd SSIW 901D
66'01Z'E NOL TND ‘AFFUNS ‘QHOATIND ‘IS0 VOSANIM £ HSNIVL JNVYH Q34T SoLD
ZV6LEET NYt #3W INTN ‘WYHLVHD ‘AVM DDRING ¥2L VM ‘ISNOH VIINIAI4  T0bP67:590 SAAOT 40 NOLLVHOLH0D 3HL 01D
8/ 'HEE NYT T YALSIHINVIN ‘SNBQUVS ATIIGYIOId INO AAULTWIT (STINIWON) SNHOA MIN J0 MNVE IHL 010
66'+0S IET NYUT T “IiSayduely ‘suapues) Ajlipeodid auQ Q3LTIWI (STINIWON) MHOA M3N 40 JINVE IHL 0.0
vLSST'vE NYT TIN “321Soydueyy ‘sudpaes) Ajlipeadid U0 GALIWIT (SFINIWON) NHOA M3IN 40 NNVE 3HL 01D
96’899 NYT T ‘Fissyduely ‘suspied AIpeddld U0 Q31IWIT (STINIWON) NAOA M3IN 0 MNvE IHL 001D
9,'019'8 Jeniaoy ueo Wi 1ZS0
90'209 SAUVLES GALINN ‘PEBT - TETEY ‘Ol SINOT Jutes “Iq i Snesodio) 00871 U] IPeuN0S 07SD
L6'6E6'T 36 910D XASS3 ‘HLYIH AT HIM ‘av0d NOLDVID ‘SAAIHAddOd 053 LLTHAS INI0TD ATSD
60'LY MOD6 OEW ‘SI[2T ‘UOIUOK ‘Peoy ucibUIdM +6 ‘aIDISOM 9T 1eld OS3 L4IMS ¥313d XiSD
0T'€58°C V1T 029 'WYHONIWYTE ‘AO0M HLYOMSANVH ‘2av19HI334 0F AINTIMS 311531 SYWOH L MTSD
T£'SS6’S UVE AZDT ‘UOpuOT ‘19048 Jaewadoy 0z INO?SSQ AL (STANIWON) SILITYNI3S SAS AISD
£€°0£0'T ¥Y6 AZD3 ‘NOANOT ‘L334LS YDIVINSIOY 0Z I00d 53 QALIWIT (STINIWON) SAS niso
9T'SES £Q6 STAY ‘NIIQU3FY ‘3AISATAIA ‘QVOY INVEHIYVYW 6 ‘SaNOLSATY ANYTH3IHLNS SIONVYHL 118D
6E2L9'T MV0 PdH ‘plojeiay 19905 ubig ‘Uno) BOIA § SNIATYLS [ ¥313d S1SD
S6'61Z NHB OTdH ‘JUIHSWVYHNDIONEG ‘FGWOIAM HOIH ‘av0Y SNHOC *1S 19 053 NOSAWLLS SAWYL ¥isd
64'S6H'T g5 PTIWY "X3SST  YALSNIWAN ‘NYHAING ‘GYOY LY3aTV ‘INVINOQ SNIAZLS NVSNS SHW 018D
G8'858'Z g95€ HTIWY X3SST  YALSNIWGN ‘NYHAING ‘YO 1H3FTV ‘INYIWOQ 053 SNIAZLS MUY 418D
FAW (43 W36 A ‘NOAJQ  dALIXH ‘SYWOHL 1S 'avOd SNI3ND ‘9 053 SN3ALLS avHaD 018D
ETLET'T SNZ ZzZH3 ‘NVIHLONAIW ‘HLIDNVA ‘NIAMOD H11Sv3 N3AALS HHO ¥313d NTSD
990Kl NYT TAD ‘AISNYIND ‘110d dAt3d 1S HIOANYIE 30 ‘LSUNHANAT 0OS3 ITLS NOWIS WISD
£E'0L0°T A6 Z9H ‘TUIHSYOA HIHON ALYOOYHVH ‘INIDSTID TIEMNYVE TT T33US VIIWYd INNC SHW S0
T4 WAL ! NCZ $TAD! ‘ssauyye) ‘osiny] ‘asnoy puejAuuad JojAey ) 1S puoluAey i WISD
97°'GES 036 £HI ‘HOUNANIAT ‘AVM TTVONLLHOIN 01 ‘S TWHALHVND  Za8€:59Q QALIWIT SEENIWON 13941S 31VY1S (1D
8€°068'9TE 4Vb ZIW “J0SSYDURY 193115 Y100g 6 “BSNoH Butiild AIusH X00(:590 Q3 LIWI SFANIWON TVNOS SNNV LS I1sd
SL'708 A¥b ZIW “190S9UDUB ‘J93AIS 300g 62 ‘95N0H Bulilid AIUBHAAIS!SA 3 LIWET SIANIWON T3vNDS SNNV 1S HISD
$8°012 MHZ £Td ‘“TIVMNY0D ‘3001 "TIH 30071 1S3aM ‘3aISNa1D HviS ITVa ¥a 915D
8S°/9Z N30 SAd 'SONVT ‘30A74 T NOLTNOC “TTVS3Tdd ‘INVT ONITIH ¥E DS3 THINDS NOQHOD 478D
R1'SBE'897 MVE TV ‘SI¥3H 'SNVETY LS ‘AvOY HONIASOUD ‘1vdNDOIZ IHL A3 LIWIT X3aVIddS 3150
F SSOIPPY oweN Aay

sioppau) Auedwo) - g
oid :O_ua._on..ou aunpnuseyu] g buldil jeuoneuIuUY
d11 AosiApy dyd



8T£1 9107 AeW 62

60'STOZ 8A 105 SdI

bE jo 6Z 3bed

, 1@\\\ aumeubis

vag €94
96'9 ‘Spue|piiy 1S9  USMOSIRH ‘Sue [aunen 8T ‘aSnoH I)|sN ‘prl siensibay siaeN O/fD NOTIN AYY3L onD
CI€ 137 ‘TYIHSY3LSIOET ¥ALSADET ‘133YUS
87'STTLT YIMOD “INID SSINISNA SMIHLLYW 1S 28T 'SADIANNAS F3LSMUL ATYALSIM O NOISNId IDIDVL 8 ONIIS M oono
78'68/9'2 MLE ZHOY ‘alusyiag ‘jlpwidelg ‘plRiHeM ‘Squo) JOoYns € JAL SSTUVHD SYTIOHDIN 41 noLo
70°468°T MLE Z¥OY ‘aySiiog ‘flauydelg ‘PIRYICM BQUI0D HIOYNS £ AL SYIOHDIN 4 101D
ZH'ETE8 UNZ T2 ‘ATHUAS ‘QVALHSY “INYT SHINNDIS “AUOSSO JLLITT 053 ¥3NUNL NVd S01D
60'TLL VT UNZ TZ “AZHUNS ‘AVELHSY “INY SHANNDIS ‘AYOSSO 3L WINYAL AUVIN NVIC SHl W1
L0'88Y 910 Z0d ‘WNoWSHOd ‘peoy AspRquiy 6€ 053 ADIDNL NHOL ANOL 001D
#1929 ZS¥ 068 ‘SANVIAIW 1SIM  TINHITOS ‘AT TIIHS ‘HLIVASHNOW ‘INNIAY AUV £ YDIONL 1SINR NHOC < 11}
QL7208 TH6 071S ‘auysweybuppng ‘J9A] ‘30 B|ePIBAT 9t 0L (ORI INed W 001D
08°SPE'ET v/ NpD3 ‘uopuo ‘sue SQuews)) 67 TVHOIINISSAd GAULTIWIT SAANIWON LDYSNYYL NOLD
66'0686 1ST $1S ‘aausien Jospuip ‘asenbs suoipy 65 {53 ANISNMOL SFWVC Nvd WO
69°'T1E'T AJS $TID X3SS3 ‘GOOMUINIYE ‘avOd YTMOLDIA ‘SOBIHTI0 LT 1vH 083 SddOL NIyuva g 1be)
va¢ £99
85°£97 'SPUBIDIW 1S3 USMOSD|eH ‘2UET [uneT 8T ‘9SNOH S|aN ‘PIT stensibay ajaan 0/ QAOL TEAVHIIW NIHd31S b, tHhe]
SH'8E9 OOb SN ‘BAYSPI0Jpag ‘Ae)-57-uoeg ‘peoy URWION 641 dfeuy] sspeyD 1960y JW (1] 1e}
00°019'%T (3£ TWD "YASSI ‘GUO4SWITHD “INNIAY SH0aVL St NOINYOHL NIHdALS AF¥4403D 0o
vag €99
60'LP1'T ‘SpueipiA 1S90 USMOSSieH ‘Guen [RINET 81 ‘SSNOH BjnaN ‘pi Siensitay ajlaeN O/ 053 NOSWOHL dO9TUDDW WYTTHM HOLD
L0417 [dS ZT3 ‘uopuoT ‘auey pIOyI 3T (ST uosdwioy | exssag 0LD
vi0
§5°b59'S ETHY XASSNS 153M  WYHSHOH ‘IRBIHONIHDAT ‘SIDAAM IHL ‘ISNOH GRIHHOIH 113SdWOHL NHOL dTIHd 401D
0£°'198°7 XAt STV ‘UTHSAQIO41LH3IH ‘NIGNIJHUVH ‘NIANIdHVH INYTNNS T S3QYA4AC SYWOHL INIVII SHW 3010
85497 016 dTMS “Uopuo ‘£57z¢ X08 Od PSLLN UORRPUNOY YSOUDPRW LO UL aoLd
SS°097 NS £3 ‘NOANOT ‘GvOY AdNESMIYHS 652 YMVHL VHZVH SHid 2040
89'8€C 3H6 ZZON 'SLION IVMIN ‘NOLHONOE ‘'GYOY QIOIXNL ‘SYIHLYIH IHL 92 YOTAV.L NOSWOH.L 801D
8V PEE 13 113d "TATHSNIODNTT "ONIATVAS ‘31vOISTd NOLHIASOD ‘QAISILS 901 1S3 NOSALYL STTUVHD VoI
P Ot oqaT 0¥ ‘MOOSYTO ‘Z/T LY14 ‘13FULS QVIHNIUD /b 053 AQUVLVL D10 601D
9T1°GES YAS €15 ‘TUIHSHYIE ‘HONOTS ‘ATIONYT Nivd NIV 0EZ OVL ONIT ONOH 8010
26'bL WIE ST 'SOTT W3IS0 ‘avod Adnsxna T+ 0S3 YNNV.L NIHSNWY {010
3 8S91ppY swepN Aoy

siopas) Auedwo) - g

Jid uofjesodio) aunponnseyu] p bunnp jeuoneiLNUY

d711 AMoSIApY dud



871 8107 Aely 62 60°'STOT "J9A DS Sdl b€ J0 O 9Py

. % ameubis
000022 1V6 OZN ‘uopuo] ued yoepieo Ly dTsspundioddodm  00MD
G9'T5€'S g15 13 ‘NOANOT ‘PYHM AMYNYD ‘SUYNDS VAYNYD ‘TUINTD dNOUSILTD  INTTDOEN:52a GILIWIT STANIWON SOIVAIA "OAD
16'LEET 3d9 STMS ‘NOGNOT ‘ANLNd ‘FNNIAY TEULLNT b 053 QISYIA HHANYXEW ANOHINY oonD
7’889 D09 9Z3S ‘NOANOT ‘JA0HD NOLONOT T1 0S3 YLIALIA OISIDNVYS doA)

VAE £98

89'C ‘SPURDIA 1SOM  UIMOSS{EL “auUeT [uneT g1 ‘9SNoH IjjinaN ‘M7 54235169y SHiMaN O/D IT1 SLDRIVIN TVIDNYNIS NOISIA ODAD
£0'599't Z18 6T ‘WOSdT ‘av0d MOOH £0¢ 0S3 ODYIA NLLYYIN NOAD
v'8L9'TS 1S ¥13 ‘uopuo ‘peym Aeue) ‘alenbg epeue) ‘anua) dnoibiy TOODTWID:S3Q PANWIN SSOUILUON SODBPIA WOAD
G5°0K0°69 18 ¥13 ‘vopuo] ‘peym Areue)) ‘asenbs epeued ‘9us) dnosban TT8S TS POYWIT SSBUILION SOJeDIA W0/
98'£00"68y g1S 13 ‘uopuor| ‘Heym Aeued ‘auenbg epeur) ‘a0ul) dnosbar VOTHOGY SO PaYWN SSSUILLION SOJRpIA MOAD
20'8T¢'E d1s $13 ‘vopuoT ‘peym Aseue) ‘asenbs epeue) ‘aquaD dnosbnn ZLLST:53Q PANWIT SISULLION SOIEPIA toAD
69" 15£°S 475 #T3 'NOGNOT ‘TvHM ANYNYD ‘TIvNOS YAYNYD ‘TdaiNID dNOUSOLLL) ICAVY SO0 ILIWTT STINIWON SODVAIA 10D
ST'8sL'y 15 $13 'NOONOT ‘dvHM AdVNYD ‘THvNOS YAYNYD ‘UINITD dNOUSTLD G6SST:S90 QILIWIT SIINIWON SOIVAIA HOAD
£0°058'80€ g15 $13 ‘uopuo ‘Heym AteueD ‘auenbs epeue) ‘24ua) dnoibian 0E££GT:S90 PRI SISUILLION SOIRPIA O0AD
SI'8BT'LLT'6 15 ¥13 ‘uopuon ‘peym Aeue) ‘asenbg epeue) ‘agua) dnoibnr pajjun SIJUILON SOJePIA 40AD
T0'¥52'86% a15 #13 ‘NOGNOT ‘VHM AUYNYD ‘FavNDS YAYNYD ‘THiNID dNOYDLLID 19450580 QALIWIT STANIWON SOOVAIA 30AD
10°68¢'Str 1S $13 ‘NOGANOT ‘SdVHM AHYNYD ‘TuvVNDS YAYNYD ‘TUENID dNOUSLILID DI QILIWI STEANTWON SOOVAIA aoAd
08'1£6°0LT 18 T3 ‘NOONOT ‘FdvHM AUYNYD ‘THVNOS YAYNYD ‘FUINID dROYDLLID 809:53Q G LIWIT STANIWON SCOYaIA 20AD
08°E€TL'EVL 16 $T3 ‘'NOGNOT “AVHM AUVNYD ‘TUVNDS YAVYNYD ‘FUINID dNOUDLITD NO4:59aQ GALIWD STENTWON SODVAIA 80AD
80°S5€'9 15 13 ‘NOANOT ‘SUVHM AHYNYD ‘TUYNDS VAYNYD ‘TULNID dNOUOLLLD £ZW0D:S3Q QILIWI1 STANIWON SODVYAIA VYOAD
85°/97 975 T3 ‘NOGNOT ‘JUYHM AdYNYD ‘TuvNOS VAYNYD ‘JUINTD dNOYSLLTD  1SNJSYHD:SSQ GILIWIT STINIWON SOOVAIA 60AD
PSELO'T 415 13 'NOGNOT ‘DdVHM AdVNYD ‘TiVNOS VAVNYD ‘TALNID dNOUDLLD WD48:590 G3LIWDT STANIWON SODVAIA 80AD
17°€ 1S £13 ‘NOANOT ‘JuvHM AYYNYD ‘TuvNOS YAVYNYD ‘TAINID dNOUDLLID 1855:530 Q31T STANIWON SOOVAIA L0AD
€9 b6 BT 875 13 ‘NOGNOT ‘JUVHM AUVNYD ‘TUVNOS YAYNYD ‘JHINTD dNOYOLLID XATY1D°590 GILIWTT STANIWON SODIVAIA S0AD
79°SY0’E 15 $13 ‘uopuo ‘peym Ateue) ‘asenbg epeue) ‘a0ua) dnoabay ZXNTYTDSSA AILIWIT SSIANIWON SOOVAIA SOAD
SI'ZBE'T YV TMN ‘NOGNOT ‘BNN3AY GOOMTEYH 0T 009/ 1Z°59Q ALIWIT STANIWON JHI0LDIA $OAD
95'689'9 JLE 730 ‘ATSYAC “WATIIH 1S “133WLS MIN 7E-0€ ‘ISNOH NOSSIS STTHVHD GILLINTT STINIWON (AISHIC) HLTVAM VHISIA £0AD
+9'126°01 YNE AED3T ‘UOPUOT ‘[IIYLU0) b1 ddIS:$3Q QAUINTT STINIWON VULSIA Z0AD
OH'E68'Th YNE ACD3 ‘UOPUOT ‘(Iiyuo] b1 THOD:S20 CALIWT S3INIWON VHLS3A 00D
19°£62 MOE €18 'SONVT ‘NOLI0E ‘SNEQEYD FHIWSTTIAS YRIV)IA NVYSHYY NVHYN 00D
37 SSUPPY ouieN Aoy

S103paL) Aueduwio) - g
Jld uonesodio) aimpnnseyu] @ Huluiy jruogeLINUT
d 11 Alos|Apy dud



8Z:€1 8107 AeW 67 60°S10Z "A DS SdI $£ 30 1€ obeq
é&\\f\ ameuds
96'899 A8 ZTVS ‘1081 1H0d ‘NYIDVE ‘JAT™A LOJSY ST SWYTTTIM YIHAOLSTIHD HOMD
L6918 3d€ 91Qg "TUIHSHYOA LSIM “ATTONIE '3SO1D YATE b SNISOIM FUV1) SSIW Oomo
65091 SNZ 6TUN SIOJUON  WVHIHIA “ONINYYIS ‘INVT THOWACd ‘NIAYHIOVId WIIM STRIVHD ¥ 3d domD
LEETL 395 ZNL AN ‘STIIM JOATHANNL "Qvod 1STH0-L 90T J1LAHM NNV Hi3avZN3 oo
60°TLS {NO 95719 ‘2IUSISISSONO) ‘YSIBW-U[-UOTBION ‘PROY SPOJUSAT ‘MOLIBLASY JLIHA MOOLIKM NHOC NOMD
{807 NG 9519 ‘QNUSIIISANOLG) ‘YSieW-U-UOIBIOK ‘Peoy SPOJUSAT ‘MOoLIeISY JLHM NHOC  WOMD
0T'Zr9 MOS BvH X3ST1AAIW ‘TIVMIDAT ‘AVM NOSITIOW 9¢ YDISIHM AQY 0MD
SH' 2958 Uz £73S ‘uopuon ‘peoy Aqualy /£ UBIUM PRI A1 HOMD
LUOEL'RT 4d€ ZEOS "anysdwey  uoydweyInos ‘uokRGoS ‘fIiH [100YIS “ISNOH UMOQ IS[EBUM HIGOY I omo
vae €99
96'899 ‘spue|pild 1S90 UBMOSDIRY ‘BueT [aune 8T ‘aSNOH 3ueN ‘prn ssensitey ameN 0/ 053 YITEIHM XHViN I0MD
ZUBLEET (LT NG %9S5NG 1563 ‘Sama] ‘s0eLat aasl) 01 Jaleym auydeq siW HOMD
95° 148 382 THA “WYHENA ALNNOD ‘WYHYNA ‘aY0Y TUIHSWYHONDIONG £8 053 NFIWHM MOTLYd TBYHIIW S0MD
19°/€2 (38 6WD X355  NOQTIVW ‘ADdVA INNHSITIOL ‘AvOY WYHONDIDIE ‘INdvH JWved OS3 NOLS3M NHOX QIAVQ 40MD
£0°'¥665 NH8 £3d ‘SSWYD HONOYOTIALd ‘TIWA NOLIWYH ‘IAISDIVI MIN 52 MVSNIM NOSLH3E0H NY 1Y J0MD
79°'619'8 VLIVIN Z20T WIS YIWATTS ‘ONVYHLS JHL ‘9DV1d INOYLEILYM 89 ‘28 INTWL VY 053 STIIM SIDNVY- NV 1Y aomd
Nv8
96'899 SO "YALSIHDIOD VASUIW 1SIM ‘QVOY 143GV IINIEd € ‘gN1D ITLIN IHL OFD  9043X9:590 DS QUITIEM YNHLAY STWVE 20MD
¥/'€8R'8 Oz 1S 'TYIHSIHD ‘MOTISWIIM ‘av0d YALSIHINVI 6/ QAad3Mm YIATAS SIONVHS a0MD
+S°209'£ES 4M8 66Ng ‘Buuet ‘9/6¢ xog Od dVEMISSQA QALIWDN STANIWON HLTVIM YOMD
SL'6L6'6ES M8 66N ‘BunueT ‘9/6H X008 Od  FINIWON:SIQ QILIWNIT SIINIWON HLTVIM 60/D
YAYNYD
G8'€06°6T ‘8OT NSW ‘NO QLNOYOL ‘96 X08 ‘O'd TUINAD 'Q'L ‘009 ILINS YIMOL NNvE AL QL7 0D YIWLLYT 'a'M 8OMD
S9'1S€’S HNE T “X3SS3 ‘QUOLWOY ‘AvOd NY31SYA £4-£2 "ONIM HLYON ¥0OTd Qe XVINYST!S9Q QRLINIT STINIWON 8 M L0MD
69000801 HNE TWY Xa553 ‘piojuoy ‘peoy wiaised £h-/7 ‘Duim YHION 1004 pig Q3LIWIT STANIWON 8 M S0MD
96'899 N30 0ZNS "X3SSNS I “INYNO/LSYI ‘NOLSTEL ‘AYMIOAN IHL T SLIVM ATU4430 NYAYS SOMD
69°'£89 139 §/8 ‘Spueipiid 1S9M PIRLPIOD UOTING “JUBXSID ASNOYBUUM 66 OST SNDILYM STWYE +#0MD
66'£57'S QU TZHG ‘185100 ‘SLIOGUIA ‘USRI 340D ‘Bue jooig /T 053 YDNVYM INVYD T1EN E0MD
1768 14/ Z4M '20ISHOA 1SOM ‘PlRUNeM "BUeT pPRIJ V59 PiSUREM YIRuUIy Z0MD
£E°0L0'T OUE OVH “X3S31AdTIW ‘AT1EWAM ‘AVOY QUO4XYd S2 OS3 INVMHAYM ANYNYIWYYA NYANYHD TOMD
3 SSAIPPY wenN A2y

sioup) Auedwio) - g
old uonesodio) aunjonnseyu] B Gululy jeuoeusajul

d11 AoSIApY did



BZ:ET 8102 AeW 67

60°S10Z "9A 1S SdI

K7

g Jo Z£ abed

aunjeubig

89°T6E'968'TET Guyjeyol salnug £9g
59'/68'8 H30 £IMS ‘NOANOT ‘AV¥0Y AINSAVHD 99 0OS3 YIWWIZ AddYH GIAVQ 002D
G9'1SE'S 09 OENL ‘U ‘udpianua] ‘sS047) J5oM ‘9b6eno) uapies ay L Bunoy JOIIA praeqQ Iy Z0AD
6/'80€ NOOYIWYD ‘exlgy ‘apunoe) ‘¥IeH1 d 8 e0qay Jounig T0AD
61°080°C HSZ 1TV ‘euquing ‘spues-1oaQ-abuess) ‘jawpe) ‘uvolybnolg poom 9 SALVA AIAVA BYHDIW 00AD
86°(97 808 6MD ‘BaUSAYD  UMMULION 'UOYNOL ‘BueT Yoe[ ‘PIoJuim B UYOL PiABRQ dW r4tle)
96’899 D3E 119 ‘2YSISISIIN0ID ‘PICKRPULD ‘YRYSHING ‘MIIA SJIOGQY v WBUm uoIY I TTMD
I8 TH'Y SNS #1710 ‘FUIHSYINYT ‘NIAYOWAOL ‘ISTY HOOW LIS § 053 GOOM FONTHFL 0TMD
L0°6¥9'Z OdT 9115 ‘PIOYEIS ‘RALQ ULR] [PMSAL) 6€ QoOM NHOL BYHOIW ZOMD
L8'66£°556 105 TXO DAYSPIOMO  PIOXO ‘IjiH 51808 ‘pROY SGLUOIXO- ‘MAAYBIH poom Asadey ueng Jiy AOMD
epeued ‘SCT ALA D8
60°'SEY YIANODINVA “HOOTH HLLT ‘FUINTD DI4IDVd STIOT X0 'Qd ‘13341S HINWSNNQ £££ @11 SIUHND3S NOLIAATOM XOMD
¥6'8€9'L JHZ 2719 ‘THIHSYINYT ‘NOLTI0E ‘AvOd NOINN ‘ISNOH A0OMIYYH QAW SONITTIOH TVILLSNANT TWM MOMD
vE'6I8 VOZ ¥bD3 ‘NOANOT “TIIH FLYOMOQ ST ‘IDATdS NONNYD "ONIATING WNTULY 3H) SNIM:SSd GALIWI SILLTHNI3S QOO THUIAINIM AOND
voT
78°649°'7 WKD3 ‘NOANOT “TTIH ALYOMOA §Z ‘3SNOH 3DARIE NONNVD ‘ONIATING WNIYLY IHL 9Q G3LIWI SIINIWON LN3TTD AOOTHIIINIM NoMD
450 £ZdH ‘THIHSWYHONDIDNG
P 16T HONOYOISTY SIONDYd ‘NITdS ‘INVT IDARINLS FOVLLOD INOLS 053 NOSTIM FT1QUYM NVINNQ 10MD
16°'££€'T Jvk THH ‘QUOSTYIH INITYYMONT ‘TSNOH AVMLHVYM NOSTIM A3 30Mug SGMD
3 SSIppY swey Aoy

stoipas) Auedwo) - g
Jld uonesodio) aunpnijseyur g Guluip jeuonewINUI

d'11 AMOSIAPY dd4



AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Conlact name

Geoffrey Paul Rowley

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

CompanynamFRP Advisol'y LLP

2nd Floor

Address.

110 Cannon Street

|
[ London
|

| Post town

| County/Region

== [E[C[A[N[_[s[E€[U

I Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 3005 4000

WA checuiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

D You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information ’

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




